


Coffee table legs can beautifully accent an intricately-designed room. They are also the perfect height to 
be used as bench legs. Although they are small, they make a big impact. Many of these stylish designs 

are available in taller versions so you can easily achieve a cohesive theme throughout your home. 
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1385
138066 16⅝” x 2¼”

18” x 2¼”
1291 21” x 2¼”

for use with straight 
mounting cleat

1297 24¼” x 2¼”

1384
138166 16⅝” x 2¼”

18” x 2¼”
1292 21” x 2¼”

multiple metal 
finishes available

1284 24¼” x 2¼”

239964 18” x 2”
1197 29” x 3”

2399 18” x 2”
1199 29” x 3”

1351 18” x 2”
1181 29” x 2”

1384
1385 18” x 2¼”

with ferrule
1291 21” x 2¼”
1297 24¼” x 2¼”

1223
1323 18” x 2½”

21” x 2¼”
1923 24¼” x 2¾”
1123 29” x 3”

1240
1340 18” x 2½”

21” x 2½”
1250 21” x 2¾”
1121 29” x 31/2”

1326
1316 18” x 2½”

18” x 2¾”
1336 18” x 3½”
1215 21” x 2½”
1113 29” x 2½”

1274
1374 18” x 2¾”

21” x 2¾”
1074 29” x 3”

132264 18” x 2½”
1022 29” x 2½" 
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1387
1380 18” x 2¾”

18” x 3½”
1280 21” x 2¾”
1180 29” x 3½”

1302
1320 18” x 2¾”

18” x 3½”
1330 18” x 5”
1220 21” x 2¾”
1920 24¼” x 2¾”
1014 29” x 3½”

1322
1312 18” x 2¾”

18” x 3½”
1212 21” x 2¾”
1222 21” x 3”
1122 29” x 3½”

1329 18” x 3” 1300 18” x 3”
1102 29” x 3”

138964 18” x 3”
1189 29” x 4”

18” x 3”
with ferrule

1314
1304 18” x 2¾”

18” x 3”
1324 18” x 3½”
1214 21” x 2¾”
1924 24¼” x 2¾”
1114 29” x 4”

1390 18” x 3½”
1290 21” x 2¾”
1190 29” x 3½”

138863
139864

1331 18” x 4”
1268 21” x 4”

1350 18” x 4” 1332 10” x 4⅞”
130664
137064 18” x 4⅞”

18” x 2⅜”
134564 18” x 2⅞”
112568 29” x 4⅞”

1103
1303 18” x 5”

29” x 5”

100264 18” x 3” 18” x 3”
18” x 3½”

196164 18” x 3”131164
1353

18” x 3”1306

206164 18” x 3½”
216164 18” x 4”
226164 18” x 5”

2345 18” x 3½”
1945 24½” x 2½”

133364 18” x 3½”
1133 29” x 5”

142264 18” x 3½”
342296 29” x 5”
142258 34½” x 5”
142259 35½” x 5”

1318 18” x 3½”
1118 29” x 3½”

133064 18” x 3½”
1130 29” x 5”

1356 18” x 3½”
1156 29” x 3½”
1456 34½” x 3½”
1756 35½” x 3½”

1382 18” x 3½”
1182 29” x 3½”
1482 34½” x 3½”
1782 35½” x 3½”

1339 18” x 4”
1329 18” x 3”
1109 29” x 5”

1363 18” x 3”
303463 29” x 5”

1109 29” x 5”

100268 29” x 5”
140268 34½” x 5” 29” x 5”1153

35” x 6”1453
216168 29” x 4”
216158 34½” x 4”
226159 35½” x 5”

1090 29” x 5”

2145 29” x 3½”
1445 34½” x 3½”
1745 36” x 3½”
1545 40½” x 3½”

142260 40½” x 5”

1556 40½” x 3½”

1337 18” x 2¾”



www.osbornewood.com | 43 | Customer Service 800.849.8876

1387
1380 18” x 2¾”

18” x 3½”
1280 21” x 2¾”
1180 29” x 3½”

1302
1320 18” x 2¾”

18” x 3½”
1330 18” x 5”
1220 21” x 2¾”
1920 24¼” x 2¾”
1014 29” x 3½”

1322
1312 18” x 2¾”

18” x 3½”
1212 21” x 2¾”
1222 21” x 3”
1122 29” x 3½”

1329 18” x 3” 1300 18” x 3”
1102 29” x 3”

138964 18” x 3”
1189 29” x 4”

18” x 3”
with ferrule

1314
1304 18” x 2¾”

18” x 3”
1324 18” x 3½”
1214 21” x 2¾”
1924 24¼” x 2¾”
1114 29” x 4”

1390 18” x 3½”
1290 21” x 2¾”
1190 29” x 3½”

138863
139864

1331 18” x 4”
1268 21” x 4”

1350 18” x 4” 1332 10” x 4⅞”
130664
137064 18” x 4⅞”

18” x 2⅜”
134564 18” x 2⅞”
112568 29” x 4⅞”

1103
1303 18” x 5”

29” x 5”

100264 18” x 3” 18” x 3”
18” x 3½”

196164 18” x 3”131164
1353

18” x 3”1306

206164 18” x 3½”
216164 18” x 4”
226164 18” x 5”

2345 18” x 3½”
1945 24½” x 2½”

133364 18” x 3½”
1133 29” x 5”

142264 18” x 3½”
342296 29” x 5”
142258 34½” x 5”
142259 35½” x 5”

1318 18” x 3½”
1118 29” x 3½”

133064 18” x 3½”
1130 29” x 5”

1356 18” x 3½”
1156 29” x 3½”
1456 34½” x 3½”
1756 35½” x 3½”

1382 18” x 3½”
1182 29” x 3½”
1482 34½” x 3½”
1782 35½” x 3½”

1339 18” x 4”
1329 18” x 3”
1109 29” x 5”

1363 18” x 3”
303463 29” x 5”

1109 29” x 5”

100268 29” x 5”
140268 34½” x 5” 29” x 5”1153

35” x 6”1453
216168 29” x 4”
216158 34½” x 4”
226159 35½” x 5”

1090 29” x 5”

2145 29” x 3½”
1445 34½” x 3½”
1745 36” x 3½”
1545 40½” x 3½”

142260 40½” x 5”

1556 40½” x 3½”

1337 18” x 2¾”



www.osbornewood.com | 65 | Customer Service 800.849.8876

End tables can play off of other accents within the room to finish out a theme seamlessly, providing 
depth and unity to the ensemble. These 21” profiles are also ideal for nightstands or children’s furniture.

341159 20” x 5”
1323
1223 21” x 2¼”

18” x 2½”
1923 24¼” x 2¾”
1123 29” x 3”

1291 21” x 2¼”
1292 with ferrule
1297 24¼” x 2¼”

124066 21” x 2⅜”
125066 21” x 2⅝”
194066 24¼” x 2⅝”

1316
1215 21” x 2½”

18” x 2½”
1235 21” x 3½”
1225 21” x 2¾”
1915 24¼” x 2¾”
1113 29” x 2½”

1320
1210 21” x 2½”

18” x 2¾”
1920 24¼” x 2¾”
1014 29” x 3½”

1231 21” x 2½” 1274 21” x 2¾”
1374 18” x 2¾”
1074 29” x 3”

1340
1250 21” x 2¾”

18” x 2½”
1240 21” x 2½”
1940 24¼” x 2¾”
1020 29” x 3”

1290 21” x 2¾”
1390 18” x 3½”
1190 29” x 31/2”

1312
1212 21” x 2¾”

18” x 2¾”
1222 21” x 3”
1122 29” x 3½”

1380
1280 21” x 2¾”

18” x 2¾”
1287 21” x 3½”
1180 29” x 3½”

1201
1211 21” x 2¾”

21” x 2½”
1311 18” x 2¾”
1001 29” x 2½”

242566 21” x 2¾”
242564 18” x 2¾”
242568 29” x 3”

232366 21” x 2¾”
2323 18” x 2¾”
1023 29” x 2¾”

1314
1224 21” x 3”

18” x 3”
1204 21” x 2½”
1214 21” x 2¾”
1924 24¼” x 2¾”
1114 29” x 4”125066 21” x 25/8”

124066 21” x 23/8”
194066 241/4” x 25/8”
102568 29” x 27/8”
242658 341/2” x 27/8”

1235 21” x 3½”
1225 21” x 2¾”
1915 241/4” x 23/4”
1113 29” x 21/2”

1268 21” x 4”
1331 18” x 4”

1232 21” x 4⅞”

1230 21” x 3½”
1302 18” x 3½”
1220 21” x 2¾”
1014 29” x 3½”

1219 21” x 3”
1119 29” x 3½”

1920 24¼” x 2¾”
1320 18” x 2¾”
1220 21” x 2¾”
1014 29” x 3½”
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End tables can play off of other accents within the room to finish out a theme seamlessly, providing 
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1312
1212 21” x 2¾”

18” x 2¾”
1222 21” x 3”
1122 29” x 3½”

1380
1280 21” x 2¾”

18” x 2¾”
1287 21” x 3½”
1180 29” x 3½”

1201
1211 21” x 2¾”

21” x 2½”
1311 18” x 2¾”
1001 29” x 2½”

242566 21” x 2¾”
242564 18” x 2¾”
242568 29” x 3”

232366 21” x 2¾”
2323 18” x 2¾”
1023 29” x 2¾”

1314
1224 21” x 3”

18” x 3”
1204 21” x 2½”
1214 21” x 2¾”
1924 24¼” x 2¾”
1114 29” x 4”125066 21” x 25/8”

124066 21” x 23/8”
194066 241/4” x 25/8”
102568 29” x 27/8”
242658 341/2” x 27/8”

1235 21” x 3½”
1225 21” x 2¾”
1915 241/4” x 23/4”
1113 29” x 21/2”

1268 21” x 4”
1331 18” x 4”

1232 21” x 4⅞”

1230 21” x 3½”
1302 18” x 3½”
1220 21” x 2¾”
1014 29” x 3½”

1219 21” x 3”
1119 29” x 3½”

1920 24¼” x 2¾”
1320 18” x 2¾”
1220 21” x 2¾”
1014 29” x 3½”
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Dining table legs are a subtle way to add continuity to the design of a home and no dining table  
is complete without the right set of legs. Though dining table legs may not be the first thing  

noticed by a person sitting to dine, they are indeed an integral part of the look and feel of the space.

1400 29” x 2”
1401 29” x 2¾”

1181 29” x 2”
1351 18” x 2”

1113 29” x 2½”
1316 18” x 2½”
1215 21” x 2½”

1022 29” x 2½”
132264 18” x 2½”

1001 29” x 2½”
1301 18” x 2½”
1201 21” x 2½”

342549 29” x 2½”

1023 29” x 2¾”
2323 18” x 2¾”

232366 21” x 2¾”

100468 29” x 23/4” 100568 29” x 23/4”

170459 351/2” x 31/2”
140458 341/2” x 31/2”

170559 351/2” x 31/2”
140558 341/2” x 31/2”

1381
1082 29” x 2¾”

18” x 2¾”
1182 29” x 3½”
1482 34½” x 3½”
1782 35½” x 3½”
1582 40½” x 3½”

1385
1095 29” x 2¾”

18” x 2¼”
1291 21” x 2¼”
1297 24¼” x 2¼”
1094 with ferrule

1115 29” x 2¾”
131264 18” x 3”

1122 29” x 3½”
1384
1094 29” x 2¾”

18” x 2¼”
1292 21” x 2¼”
1284 24¼” x 2¼”
1095 no ferrule

1128 29” x 2¾”

134564
102568 29” x 2⅞”

18” x 2⅞”
114168 29” x 3⅜”
112568 29” x 4⅞”
242658 34½” x 2⅞”
272659 35½” x 2⅞”

1102 29” x 3”
1300 18” x 3”242564

242568 29” x 3”
18” x 2¾”

242566 21” x 2¾”
2425 34½” x 3½”
2725 35½” x 3½”

99142 29” x 3”
134264 18” x 3” 2134

2133 29” x 3”
29” x 3½”

458068 29” x 2¾”

1080 29” x 2¾”
1180 29” x 3½”
1480 34¼” x 3½”
1780 35½” x 3½”

1121
1020 29” x 3”

29” x 3½”
2426 34½” x 3”
2726 35½” x 3”

1323
1123 29” x 3”

18” x 2½”
1223 21” x 2¼”
1923 24¼” x 2¾”
3723 35½” x 4”

1192 29” x 3”
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Dining table legs are a subtle way to add continuity to the design of a home and no dining table  
is complete without the right set of legs. Though dining table legs may not be the first thing  

noticed by a person sitting to dine, they are indeed an integral part of the look and feel of the space.

1400 29” x 2”
1401 29” x 2¾”

1181 29” x 2”
1351 18” x 2”

1113 29” x 2½”
1316 18” x 2½”
1215 21” x 2½”

1022 29” x 2½”
132264 18” x 2½”

1001 29” x 2½”
1301 18” x 2½”
1201 21” x 2½”

342549 29” x 2½”

1023 29” x 2¾”
2323 18” x 2¾”

232366 21” x 2¾”

100468 29” x 23/4” 100568 29” x 23/4”

170459 351/2” x 31/2”
140458 341/2” x 31/2”

170559 351/2” x 31/2”
140558 341/2” x 31/2”

1381
1082 29” x 2¾”

18” x 2¾”
1182 29” x 3½”
1482 34½” x 3½”
1782 35½” x 3½”
1582 40½” x 3½”

1385
1095 29” x 2¾”

18” x 2¼”
1291 21” x 2¼”
1297 24¼” x 2¼”
1094 with ferrule

1115 29” x 2¾”
131264 18” x 3”

1122 29” x 3½”
1384
1094 29” x 2¾”

18” x 2¼”
1292 21” x 2¼”
1284 24¼” x 2¼”
1095 no ferrule

1128 29” x 2¾”

134564
102568 29” x 2⅞”

18” x 2⅞”
114168 29” x 3⅜”
112568 29” x 4⅞”
242658 34½” x 2⅞”
272659 35½” x 2⅞”

1102 29” x 3”
1300 18” x 3”242564

242568 29” x 3”
18” x 2¾”

242566 21” x 2¾”
2425 34½” x 3½”
2725 35½” x 3½”

99142 29” x 3”
134264 18” x 3” 2134

2133 29” x 3”
29” x 3½”

458068 29” x 2¾”

1080 29” x 2¾”
1180 29” x 3½”
1480 34¼” x 3½”
1780 35½” x 3½”

1121
1020 29” x 3”

29” x 3½”
2426 34½” x 3”
2726 35½” x 3”

1323
1123 29” x 3”

18” x 2½”
1223 21” x 2¼”
1923 24¼” x 2¾”
3723 35½” x 4”

1192 29” x 3”
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1197 29” x 3”
1199 with ferrule 1374

1074 29” x 3”
18” x 2¾”

1274 21” x 2¾”
2474 34½” x 3½”
2774 35½” x 3½”
1574 40½” x 3½”

99140 29” x 3”
134064 18” x 3”

1132 29” x 3”
133264 18” x 3”

1191 29” x 3” 1025 29” x 3”
1325 18” x 2½” 112258

112268 29” x 3”
34½” x 3½”

112259 35½” x 3½”
100757
100857 29” x 3”

29” x 4”
240857 34½” x 3”
270857 35½” x 3”

1198
119868 29” x 3”

with ferrule
248858 34½” x 3”

138364
1183 29” x 3”

18” x 3”
2482 34½” x 3”

213668 29” x 3”

1390
1190 29” x 3½”

18” x 3½”
1290 21” x 2¾”
1090 29” x 5”

143558
143568 29” x 3½”

34½” x 3½”
143559 35½” x 3½”

135064
1150 29” x 3½”

18” x 2½”
1450 34½” x 3½”
1750 35½” x 3½”
1550 40½” x 3½”

134164
99141 29” x 3½”

18” x 3” 130764
1417 29” x 3½”

18” x 3½”
1107 29” x 5”
1471 34½” x 3½”
1771 35½” x 3½”
1571 40½” x 3½”

1041 29” x 3½” 3180 29” x 3½”
1322
1122 29” x 3½”

18” x 3½”
1222 21” x 3”
1422 34½” x 3½”
1722 35½” x 3½”

1318
1118 29” x 3½”

18” x 3½” 1345
1141 29” x 3½”

18” x 3½”
1142 29” x 5”

1219
1119 29” x 3½”

21” x 3”
1419 34½” x 4”
1719 36” x 4”

1110 29” x 3½”

196168 29” x 3” 123668 29” x 3”
206168 29” x 31/2”
216168 29” x 4”
226168 29” x 5”
196164 18” x 3”

multiple metal 
finishes available
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1197 29” x 3”
1199 with ferrule 1374

1074 29” x 3”
18” x 2¾”

1274 21” x 2¾”
2474 34½” x 3½”
2774 35½” x 3½”
1574 40½” x 3½”

99140 29” x 3”
134064 18” x 3”

1132 29” x 3”
133264 18” x 3”

1191 29” x 3” 1025 29” x 3”
1325 18” x 2½” 112258

112268 29” x 3”
34½” x 3½”

112259 35½” x 3½”
100757
100857 29” x 3”

29” x 4”
240857 34½” x 3”
270857 35½” x 3”

1198
119868 29” x 3”

with ferrule
248858 34½” x 3”

138364
1183 29” x 3”

18” x 3”
2482 34½” x 3”

213668 29” x 3”

1390
1190 29” x 3½”

18” x 3½”
1290 21” x 2¾”
1090 29” x 5”

143558
143568 29” x 3½”

34½” x 3½”
143559 35½” x 3½”

135064
1150 29” x 3½”

18” x 2½”
1450 34½” x 3½”
1750 35½” x 3½”
1550 40½” x 3½”

134164
99141 29” x 3½”

18” x 3” 130764
1417 29” x 3½”

18” x 3½”
1107 29” x 5”
1471 34½” x 3½”
1771 35½” x 3½”
1571 40½” x 3½”

1041 29” x 3½” 3180 29” x 3½”
1322
1122 29” x 3½”

18” x 3½”
1222 21” x 3”
1422 34½” x 3½”
1722 35½” x 3½”

1318
1118 29” x 3½”

18” x 3½” 1345
1141 29” x 3½”

18” x 3½”
1142 29” x 5”

1219
1119 29” x 3½”

21” x 3”
1419 34½” x 4”
1719 36” x 4”

1110 29” x 3½”

196168 29” x 3” 123668 29” x 3”
206168 29” x 31/2”
216168 29” x 4”
226168 29” x 5”
196164 18” x 3”

multiple metal 
finishes available
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1302
1014 29” x 3½”

18” x 3½”
1230 21” x 3½”

1356
1156 29” x 3½”

18” x 3½”
1456 34½” x 3½”
1756 35½” x 3½”
1556 40½” x 3½”

137064
112568 29” x 4⅞”

18” x 4⅞”
102568 29” x 27/8”
114168 29” x 3⅜”
102868 29” x 3⅞”
248058 34½” x 4⅞”
272159 35½” x 4⅞”

140168
100168 29” x 5”

34½” x 5”
1131 29” x 5”

1353
1153 29” x 5”

18” x 3½”

232668 29” x 31/2”

2733
1184 29” x 5”

35½” x 5”

138964

1189 29” x 4”

18” x 3”
118968 no ferrule1115

1112 29” x 31/2”
29” x 23/4”

2133
2134 29” x 31/2”

29” x 3”

2145 29” x 31/2”

131264 18” x 3”
2345 18” x 31/2”
1945 241/2” x 21/2”

1545 401/2” x 31/2”

1445 341/2” x 31/2”
1745 36” x 31/2”

2433 34½” x 5”

142264
342296 29” x 5”

18” x 3½” 1303
1103 29” x 5”

18” x 5” 133064
1130 29” x 5”

18” x 3½” 140368
100368 29” x 5”

34½” x 5”
1109 29” x 5”
1339 18” x 4”

1314
1114 29” x 4”

18” x 3”
1224 21” x 3”
1424 34½” x 4”
1724 35½” x 4”

1011 29” x 4”

100264
100268 29” x 5”

18” x 3”
140268 34½” x 5”

1370
1125 29” x 5”

18” x 5”
1020 29” x 3”
1121 29” x 3½”

1190
1090 29” x 5”

29” x 3½”140168
100168 29” x 5”

34½” x 5”
1133 29” x 5”

118068 29” x 31/2”
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1302
1014 29” x 3½”

18” x 3½”
1230 21” x 3½”

1356
1156 29” x 3½”

18” x 3½”
1456 34½” x 3½”
1756 35½” x 3½”
1556 40½” x 3½”

137064
112568 29” x 4⅞”

18” x 4⅞”
102568 29” x 27/8”
114168 29” x 3⅜”
102868 29” x 3⅞”
248058 34½” x 4⅞”
272159 35½” x 4⅞”

140168
100168 29” x 5”

34½” x 5”
1131 29” x 5”

1353
1153 29” x 5”

18” x 3½”

232668 29” x 31/2”

2733
1184 29” x 5”

35½” x 5”

138964

1189 29” x 4”

18” x 3”
118968 no ferrule1115

1112 29” x 31/2”
29” x 23/4”

2133
2134 29” x 31/2”

29” x 3”

2145 29” x 31/2”

131264 18” x 3”
2345 18” x 31/2”
1945 241/2” x 21/2”

1545 401/2” x 31/2”

1445 341/2” x 31/2”
1745 36” x 31/2”

2433 34½” x 5”

142264
342296 29” x 5”

18” x 3½” 1303
1103 29” x 5”

18” x 5” 133064
1130 29” x 5”

18” x 3½” 140368
100368 29” x 5”

34½” x 5”
1109 29” x 5”
1339 18” x 4”

1314
1114 29” x 4”

18” x 3”
1224 21” x 3”
1424 34½” x 4”
1724 35½” x 4”

1011 29” x 4”

100264
100268 29” x 5”

18” x 3”
140268 34½” x 5”

1370
1125 29” x 5”

18” x 5”
1020 29” x 3”
1121 29” x 3½”

1190
1090 29” x 5”

29” x 3½”140168
100168 29” x 5”

34½” x 5”
1133 29” x 5”

118068 29” x 31/2”



Square Dining 
Table Leg - 29” x 4” 
Part #2290004000 

Massive Square 
Mission Kitchen Island 

Leg - 35 1/2” x 5”
Part #1748

Medium Full 
Mission Corbel  
9 1/2” x 4 3/4” 
Part #892125 

   Create your   
     dream kitchendream kitchen
			                         with Osborne!



Square Dining 
Table Leg - 29” x 4” 
Part #2290004000 

Massive Square 
Mission Kitchen Island 

Leg - 35 1/2” x 5”
Part #1748

Medium Full 
Mission Corbel  
9 1/2” x 4 3/4” 
Part #892125 

   Create your   
     dream kitchendream kitchen
			                         with Osborne!



4375 8” x 1¾” 6166 8” x 2½” 6165 8” x 3¼” 6151 10” x 2 11/16” 6152 12” x 1¾”

6172 12” x 1¾” 6171 12” x 1¾”

6137 12” x 2” 6170 12” x 3”

6132 24” x 2”

6131 30” x 2”

6202 17” x 21/4”

6203 17” x 2¼”

6205 17” x 2”

6204 17” x 2”

6201 17” x 2”

6208 17” x 2”6206 17” x 2”6207 17” x 1⅞”6200 17” x 1¾” x 3¾”

www.osbornewood.com | 1615 | Customer Service 800.849.8876

Start a new project or restore a cherished piece with a beautifully-turned chair leg from Osborne!



4375 8” x 1¾” 6166 8” x 2½” 6165 8” x 3¼” 6151 10” x 2 11/16” 6152 12” x 1¾”

6172 12” x 1¾” 6171 12” x 1¾”

6137 12” x 2” 6170 12” x 3”

6132 24” x 2”

6131 30” x 2”

6202 17” x 21/4”

6203 17” x 2¼”

6205 17” x 2”

6204 17” x 2”

6201 17” x 2”

6208 17” x 2”6206 17” x 2”6207 17” x 1⅞”6200 17” x 1¾” x 3¾”

www.osbornewood.com | 1615 | Customer Service 800.849.8876

Start a new project or restore a cherished piece with a beautifully-turned chair leg from Osborne!
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40403 3¾” x 5”
sold as a set of four

40401 41/4” x 4”
sold as a set of four

40400 5” x 3¾”
sold as a set of four

40402 5⅝” x 4¼”
sold as a set of four

40404 6½” x 5¾”
sold as a set of four

17 | Customer Service 800.849.8876

Built with durability and style in mind, wooden sofa legs are a perfect fit for couches, sofas and more. 
They are available in multiple wood types and ready-to-finish, giving you flexibility within your design. 

6002 4” x 2¼” 41050 5” x 3⅞” 6001 6” x 2¼” 4083 6” x 2¾” 4142 6” x 3⅛”

41090 6¼” x 4⅝” 41235 6¼” x 3⅞” 41231 6⅜” x 2⅞” 6136 8” x 1¾” x 2½”

640117 8” x 2¾” 4944.8 8” x 3½” 6138 10” x 3⅞” 47531 10½” x 4” 41034 11⅞” x 3½”
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40403 3¾” x 5”
sold as a set of four

40401 41/4” x 4”
sold as a set of four

40400 5” x 3¾”
sold as a set of four

40402 5⅝” x 4¼”
sold as a set of four

40404 6½” x 5¾”
sold as a set of four

17 | Customer Service 800.849.8876

Built with durability and style in mind, wooden sofa legs are a perfect fit for couches, sofas and more. 
They are available in multiple wood types and ready-to-finish, giving you flexibility within your design. 

6002 4” x 2¼” 41050 5” x 3⅞” 6001 6” x 2¼” 4083 6” x 2¾” 4142 6” x 3⅛”

41090 6¼” x 4⅝” 41235 6¼” x 3⅞” 41231 6⅜” x 2⅞” 6136 8” x 1¾” x 2½”

640117 8” x 2¾” 4944.8 8” x 3½” 6138 10” x 3⅞” 47531 10½” x 4” 41034 11⅞” x 3½”
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Pedestal tables are a delightful alternative to the standard four-legged table. Pedestal table designs can 
range in styles and sizes. They can even include more than one pedestal for additional support. These  

unfinished, ready-to-assemble pedestal kits are regaining popularity in modern design. Choose yours today!

1172 25” x 32”

1178 25” x 37” 
1145 29” x 44⅝”

1186 28¾” x 28”
1185 28¾” x 32”

1148 29” x 34”
1175 25” x 34”

378864 16” x 14” x 5⅛”
sold as a set of two

*also available in dining 
table size (see page 21)

1187 29” x 34” x 96”
1169 25” x 34” x 48”
1146 29” x 34” x 48”

28” x 25½” x 3” 29” x 5” x 29”
sold as a set of two

3422081193



19 | Customer Service 800.849.8876 www.osbornewood.com | 20

Pedestal tables are a delightful alternative to the standard four-legged table. Pedestal table designs can 
range in styles and sizes. They can even include more than one pedestal for additional support. These  

unfinished, ready-to-assemble pedestal kits are regaining popularity in modern design. Choose yours today!

1172 25” x 32”

1178 25” x 37” 
1145 29” x 44⅝”

1186 28¾” x 28”
1185 28¾” x 32”

1148 29” x 34”
1175 25” x 34”

378864 16” x 14” x 5⅛”
sold as a set of two

*also available in dining 
table size (see page 21)

1187 29” x 34” x 96”
1169 25” x 34” x 48”
1146 29” x 34” x 48”

28” x 25½” x 3” 29” x 5” x 29”
sold as a set of two

3422081193
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1168 25” x 53½” x 33¾”

1143 29” x 44⅝” x 71½”

1136 28¼” x 5” x 35½” 378872 2811/16” x 24” x 9”1175 25” x 34” 

1433 12” x 16” x 2¼” 1162 10” x 12⅝” x 1¾” 1174 8¾” x 13” x 3¾”1159 10½” x 13¼” x 1¾”

1166 10” x 14” x 1¾” 1430 11½” x 13½” x 1¾” 1155 11” x 13¾” x 1¾”

1170 24” x 7”1163 23½” x 6”

1173 22” x 8” 1167 21” x 6”
11732 no holes

11731 no holes or 
hardware
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1168 25” x 53½” x 33¾”

1143 29” x 44⅝” x 71½”

1136 28¼” x 5” x 35½” 378872 2811/16” x 24” x 9”1175 25” x 34” 

1433 12” x 16” x 2¼” 1162 10” x 12⅝” x 1¾” 1174 8¾” x 13” x 3¾”1159 10½” x 13¼” x 1¾”

1166 10” x 14” x 1¾” 1430 11½” x 13½” x 1¾” 1155 11” x 13¾” x 1¾”

1170 24” x 7”1163 23½” x 6”

1173 22” x 8” 1167 21” x 6”
11732 no holes

11731 no holes or 
hardware
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With hundreds of styles to choose from, you are guaranteed to find the perfect island leg to complement 
your space in our collection. Ranging from 33” to 40 1/2” tall, these legs can be used as support for kitchen  

islands, vanities, bars and even hutches. Create beautiful cohesion by pairing with matching dining legs.

1412 33” x 4” 302131 33½” x 3½” 342569 34½” x 2”

162758
162558 34½” x 2½”

34½” x 2¾”
163058 34½” x 3”

162058 34½” x 2”

143058

142558 34½” x 2½”

34½” x 3”
142758 34½” x 23/4”

142058 34½” x 2”

2482 34½” x 3”

1593
1793 35½” x 2½”

40½” x 2½”

1493 34½” x 2½”

145158
247458 34½” x 3⅜”

34½” x 3⅞”
248058 34½” x 4⅞”

242658 34½” x 2⅞”

272659 35½” x 2⅞”

1472
1471 34½” x 3½”

34½” x 4”
1473 34½” x 5”

1470 34½” x 3”

1489 34½” x 6”
1770 35½” x 3”

1461
1404 34½” x 3”

34½” x 3½”
1413 34½” x 4”
1414 34½” x 5”

1704 35½” x 3”
1415 34½” x 6”

1494
1452 34½” x 5”

34½” x 6”

1451 34½” x 4”

1740 35½” x 3”
1553 40½” x 3”

1440 34½” x 3”
1450 34½” x 3½”

248858 34½” x 3”

2488 has metal 
ferrule 270857

240757 34½” x 4”
35½” x 3”

240857 34½” x 3”

2722
2422 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 31/2”

2442 34½” x 3”

2426 34½” x 3"
2726 35½” x 3”

multiple metal  
finishes available

1747
1447 34½” x 3”

35½” x 3”

1454
1460 34½” x 3”

34½” x 3½”
1464 34½” x 4”
1465 34½” x 5”

242558 34½” x 3”

1469 34½” x 6”
1760 35½” x 3”

290177
270159 35½” x 3⅛”

36” x 3⅛”

240158 34½” x 3⅛”

145158
247458 34½” x 3⅜”

34½” x 3⅞”
248058 34½” x 4⅞”

242658 34½” x 2⅞”

272659 35½” x 2⅞”

1749
1449 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”

1741
1441 34½” x 3½”

36” x 31/2” 1742
1442 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½” 1739
1439 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½” 1785
1485 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½” 1775
1475 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”
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With hundreds of styles to choose from, you are guaranteed to find the perfect island leg to complement 
your space in our collection. Ranging from 33” to 40 1/2” tall, these legs can be used as support for kitchen  

islands, vanities, bars and even hutches. Create beautiful cohesion by pairing with matching dining legs.

1412 33” x 4” 302131 33½” x 3½” 342569 34½” x 2”

162758
162558 34½” x 2½”

34½” x 2¾”
163058 34½” x 3”

162058 34½” x 2”

143058

142558 34½” x 2½”

34½” x 3”
142758 34½” x 23/4”

142058 34½” x 2”

2482 34½” x 3”

1593
1793 35½” x 2½”

40½” x 2½”

1493 34½” x 2½”

145158
247458 34½” x 3⅜”

34½” x 3⅞”
248058 34½” x 4⅞”

242658 34½” x 2⅞”

272659 35½” x 2⅞”

1472
1471 34½” x 3½”

34½” x 4”
1473 34½” x 5”

1470 34½” x 3”

1489 34½” x 6”
1770 35½” x 3”

1461
1404 34½” x 3”

34½” x 3½”
1413 34½” x 4”
1414 34½” x 5”

1704 35½” x 3”
1415 34½” x 6”

1494
1452 34½” x 5”

34½” x 6”

1451 34½” x 4”

1740 35½” x 3”
1553 40½” x 3”

1440 34½” x 3”
1450 34½” x 3½”

248858 34½” x 3”

2488 has metal 
ferrule 270857

240757 34½” x 4”
35½” x 3”

240857 34½” x 3”

2722
2422 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 31/2”

2442 34½” x 3”

2426 34½” x 3"
2726 35½” x 3”

multiple metal  
finishes available

1747
1447 34½” x 3”

35½” x 3”

1454
1460 34½” x 3”

34½” x 3½”
1464 34½” x 4”
1465 34½” x 5”

242558 34½” x 3”

1469 34½” x 6”
1760 35½” x 3”

290177
270159 35½” x 3⅛”

36” x 3⅛”

240158 34½” x 3⅛”

145158
247458 34½” x 3⅜”

34½” x 3⅞”
248058 34½” x 4⅞”

242658 34½” x 2⅞”

272659 35½” x 2⅞”

1749
1449 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”

1741
1441 34½” x 3½”

36” x 31/2” 1742
1442 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½” 1739
1439 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½” 1785
1485 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½” 1775
1475 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”
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1768
1468 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½” 143559
143558 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½” 1734
1434 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”1448
1445 34½” x 3½”

34½” x 5”
1745 36” x 3½”
1545 40½” x 3½”

2725
2425 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”

1443
1408 34½” x 3½”

34½” x 4”
1409 34½” x 5”
1481 34½” x 6”
1708 35½” x 3½”
1508 40½” x 3½”

1582

1782 35½” x 3½”

40½” x 3½”

1482 34½” x 3½”
2752
2452 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”
1574
2774 35½” x 3½”

40½” x 3½”

2474 34½” x 3½"
2714
2414 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”

1722
1422 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½” 2724
2424 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”1448
1480 34½” x 3½”

34½” x 5”
1780 35½” x 3½”
1580 40½” x 3½”

1710
1410 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”

2722
2442 34½” x 3”

35½” x 3½”

1786
1486 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”

2422 34½” x 3½”

2723
2423 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½” 1788
1488 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½” 1774
1474 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”
1558
1758 35½” x 3½”

40½” x 3½”

1458 34½” x 3½”143658 34½” x 3½”

143358 34½” x 5”

173359 35½” x 5”

242358 34½” x 3½”
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1768
1468 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½” 143559
143558 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½” 1734
1434 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”1448
1445 34½” x 3½”

34½” x 5”
1745 36” x 3½”
1545 40½” x 3½”

2725
2425 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”

1443
1408 34½” x 3½”

34½” x 4”
1409 34½” x 5”
1481 34½” x 6”
1708 35½” x 3½”
1508 40½” x 3½”

1582

1782 35½” x 3½”

40½” x 3½”

1482 34½” x 3½”
2752
2452 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”
1574
2774 35½” x 3½”

40½” x 3½”

2474 34½” x 3½"
2714
2414 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”

1722
1422 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½” 2724
2424 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”1448
1480 34½” x 3½”

34½” x 5”
1780 35½” x 3½”
1580 40½” x 3½”

1710
1410 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”

2722
2442 34½” x 3”

35½” x 3½”

1786
1486 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”

2422 34½” x 3½”

2723
2423 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½” 1788
1488 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½” 1774
1474 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”
1558
1758 35½” x 3½”

40½” x 3½”

1458 34½” x 3½”143658 34½” x 3½”

143358 34½” x 5”

173359 35½” x 5”

242358 34½” x 3½”



27 | Customer Service 800.849.8876 www.osbornewood.com | 28

1767
1467 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”

1446
1456 34½” x 3½”

34½” x 3”
1466 34½” x 4”

1499 34½” x 6”
1756 35½” x 3½”
1557 40½” x 3”

1455
1428 34½” x 3½”

34½” x 4”
1437 34½” x 5”
1479 34½” x 6”
1728 35½” x 3½”

1460
1454 34½” x 3½”

34½” x 3”
1464 34½” x 4”

1469 34½” x 6”
1754 35½” x 3½”
1760 35½” x 3”

1721
1421 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”

112259
112258 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”

1554 40½” x 3½”

1476 34½” x 5” 1465 34½” x 5”

1783
1483 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”
1559
1759 35½” x 3½”

40½” x 3½”

1459 34½” x 3½”
1795
1495 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”

302232 34½” x 3½”

1744
1444 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½” 1716
1416 34½” x 4”

35½” x 4” 1408
1443 34½” x 4”

34½” x 3½”
1409 34½” x 5”

1708 35½” x 3½”
1508 40½” x 3½”

1481 34½” x 6”
1590
1790 35½” x 4”

40½” x 4”

1490 34½” x 4”

1515
1724 35½” x 4”

40½” x 4”

1424 34½” x 4”
2749
2449 34½” x 4”

35½” x 4”1757
1457 34½” x 4”

35½” x 4” 1719
1419 34½” x 4”

36” x 4”1791
1491 34½” x 4”

35½” x 4”

1757
1457 34½” x 4”

35½” x 4”1766
1466 34½” x 4”

35½” x 4” 1798
1498 34½” x 4”

35½” x 4”1470
1472 34½” x 4”

34½” x 3”
1471 34½” x 3½”

1489 34½” x 6”
1473 34½” x 5”

1571
1772 35½” x 4”

40½” x 3½”

1769
1469 34½” x 6”

35½” x 6”

1465 34½” x 5”

2780
2480 34½” x 5”

35½” x 5”
1711
1410 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 5"

1411 34½” x 5”

1596
1796 35½” x 5”

40½” x 5”

1496 34½” x 5”
1748
1448 34½” x 5”

35½” x 5” 2720
2420 34½” x 5”

35½” x 5”
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1767
1467 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”

1446
1456 34½” x 3½”

34½” x 3”
1466 34½” x 4”

1499 34½” x 6”
1756 35½” x 3½”
1557 40½” x 3”

1455
1428 34½” x 3½”

34½” x 4”
1437 34½” x 5”
1479 34½” x 6”
1728 35½” x 3½”

1460
1454 34½” x 3½”

34½” x 3”
1464 34½” x 4”

1469 34½” x 6”
1754 35½” x 3½”
1760 35½” x 3”

1721
1421 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”

112259
112258 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”

1554 40½” x 3½”

1476 34½” x 5” 1465 34½” x 5”

1783
1483 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”
1559
1759 35½” x 3½”

40½” x 3½”

1459 34½” x 3½”
1795
1495 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”

302232 34½” x 3½”

1744
1444 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 3½” 1716
1416 34½” x 4”

35½” x 4” 1408
1443 34½” x 4”

34½” x 3½”
1409 34½” x 5”

1708 35½” x 3½”
1508 40½” x 3½”

1481 34½” x 6”
1590
1790 35½” x 4”

40½” x 4”

1490 34½” x 4”

1515
1724 35½” x 4”

40½” x 4”

1424 34½” x 4”
2749
2449 34½” x 4”

35½” x 4”1757
1457 34½” x 4”

35½” x 4” 1719
1419 34½” x 4”

36” x 4”1791
1491 34½” x 4”

35½” x 4”

1757
1457 34½” x 4”

35½” x 4”1766
1466 34½” x 4”

35½” x 4” 1798
1498 34½” x 4”

35½” x 4”1470
1472 34½” x 4”

34½” x 3”
1471 34½” x 3½”

1489 34½” x 6”
1473 34½” x 5”

1571
1772 35½” x 4”

40½” x 3½”

1769
1469 34½” x 6”

35½” x 6”

1465 34½” x 5”

2780
2480 34½” x 5”

35½” x 5”
1711
1410 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 5"

1411 34½” x 5”

1596
1796 35½” x 5”

40½” x 5”

1496 34½” x 5”
1748
1448 34½” x 5”

35½” x 5” 2720
2420 34½” x 5”

35½” x 5”
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2433140368 34½” x 5” 34½” x 5”

2733
1480 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 5” 1709
1481 34½” x 6”

35½” x 5”

1409 34½” x 5” 1437 34½” x 5”

1455
1428 34½” x 3½”

34½” x 4”

1537
1737 35½” x 5”

40½” x 5”

1479 34½” x 6”

1492 34½” x 5”

1791
1491 34½” x 4”

35½” x 4”
1792 35½” x 5”

140168 34½” x 5”
2721
2421 34½” x 5”

35½” x 5”

140268 34½” x 5”

1620 34½” x 5”

1610 34½” x 47/8”

1732
1432 34½” x 5”

35½” x 5”1797
1497 34½” x 5”

35½” x 5”
1478 34½” x 5”

1763
1463 35” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”
1563 40½” x 3½”

145158
247458 34½” x 3⅜”

34½” x 3⅞”
248058 34½” x 4⅞”

242658 34½” x 2⅞”
272659 35½” x 2⅞”

341130 35½” x 3”

2401
2701 35½” x 3”

34½” x 3”

1470
1770 35½” x 3”

34½” x 3”
1771 35½” x 3½”

1789 35½” x 6”
1773 35½” x 5”

1571
1871 36” x 8”

40½” x 3½”

290177
240158 34½” x 3⅛”

36” x 3⅛”

270159 35½” x 3⅛”
2414
2714 35½” x 3½”

34½” x 3½”

891871 35¼” x 3½” 302159 35¼” x 3½”
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2433140368 34½” x 5” 34½” x 5”

2733
1480 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 5” 1709
1481 34½” x 6”

35½” x 5”

1409 34½” x 5” 1437 34½” x 5”

1455
1428 34½” x 3½”

34½” x 4”

1537
1737 35½” x 5”

40½” x 5”

1479 34½” x 6”

1492 34½” x 5”

1791
1491 34½” x 4”

35½” x 4”
1792 35½” x 5”

140168 34½” x 5”
2721
2421 34½” x 5”

35½” x 5”

140268 34½” x 5”

1620 34½” x 5”

1610 34½” x 47/8”

1732
1432 34½” x 5”

35½” x 5”1797
1497 34½” x 5”

35½” x 5”
1478 34½” x 5”

1763
1463 35” x 3½”

35½” x 3½”
1563 40½” x 3½”

145158
247458 34½” x 3⅜”

34½” x 3⅞”
248058 34½” x 4⅞”

242658 34½” x 2⅞”
272659 35½” x 2⅞”

341130 35½” x 3”

2401
2701 35½” x 3”

34½” x 3”

1470
1770 35½” x 3”

34½” x 3”
1771 35½” x 3½”

1789 35½” x 6”
1773 35½” x 5”

1571
1871 36” x 8”

40½” x 3½”

290177
240158 34½” x 3⅛”

36” x 3⅛”

270159 35½” x 3⅛”
2414
2714 35½” x 3½”

34½” x 3½”

891871 35¼” x 3½” 302159 35¼” x 3½”
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1482
1782 35½” x 3½”

34½” x 3½”
2733
1480 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 5”

1780 35½” x 3½”

1574
2474 34½” x 3½”

40½” x 3½”

2774 35½” x 3½”
891861
891860 35½” x 3½”

35½” x 4⅛”

2425
2725 35½” x 3½”

34½” x 3½” 1486
1786 35½” x 3½”

34½” x 3½”891857
891855 351/4” x 3½”

35½” x 41/8”
99134 35½” x 3½”

1752
1751 35½” x 4”

35½” x 5”

1740 35½” x 3"

1550 40½” x 3½”

1750 35½” x 3½”
1450 34½” x 3½” 272659

175159 35½” x 3⅞”
35½” x 27/8”

3723 35½” x 4” 2450 35½” x 4”

158658
158659 35½” x 3½”

34½” x 3½”

213458 34½” x 13/4”

140458
170459 35½” x 3½”

34½” x 3½” 206158
206159 35½” x 3½”

34½” x 3½”

131558 34½” x 5” 142358 34½” x 7”

196158 34½” x 3”
216158 34½” x 4”

226158
226159 35½” x 5”

34½” x 5”
196159 35½” x 3”
216159 35½” x 4”

1714
1413 34½” x 4”

35½” x 5”

1713 35½” x 4"

1715 35½” x 6”

145158 34½” x 3⅞”

275159 35½” x 33/8”
175159 35½” x 37/8”
272159 35½” x 47/8”
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1482
1782 35½” x 3½”

34½” x 3½”
2733
1480 34½” x 3½”

35½” x 5”

1780 35½” x 3½”

1574
2474 34½” x 3½”

40½” x 3½”

2774 35½” x 3½”
891861
891860 35½” x 3½”

35½” x 4⅛”

2425
2725 35½” x 3½”

34½” x 3½” 1486
1786 35½” x 3½”

34½” x 3½”891857
891855 351/4” x 3½”

35½” x 41/8”
99134 35½” x 3½”

1752
1751 35½” x 4”

35½” x 5”

1740 35½” x 3"

1550 40½” x 3½”

1750 35½” x 3½”
1450 34½” x 3½” 272659

175159 35½” x 3⅞”
35½” x 27/8”

3723 35½” x 4” 2450 35½” x 4”

158658
158659 35½” x 3½”

34½” x 3½”

213458 34½” x 13/4”

140458
170459 35½” x 3½”

34½” x 3½” 206158
206159 35½” x 3½”

34½” x 3½”

131558 34½” x 5” 142358 34½” x 7”

196158 34½” x 3”
216158 34½” x 4”

226158
226159 35½” x 5”

34½” x 5”
196159 35½” x 3”
216159 35½” x 4”

1714
1413 34½” x 4”

35½” x 5”

1713 35½” x 4"

1715 35½” x 6”

145158 34½” x 3⅞”

275159 35½” x 33/8”
175159 35½” x 37/8”
272159 35½” x 47/8”
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2789 35½” x 5”

1773 35½” x 5”

1789
1473 34½” x 5”

35½” x 6”
1573 40½” x 5”

1448
1748 35½” x 5”

34½” x 5”
1548 40½” x 5”

1796 35½” x 5”

1896
1496 34½” x 5”

36” x 8”
1445
1745 36” x 3½”

34½” x 3½”
1545 40½” x 3½”

240757
270757 35½” x 4”

34½” x 4”
270857 35½” x 3”

multiple metal  
finishes available

1451
1751 35½” x 4”

34½” x 4”
1551 40½” x 4” 1708

1443 34½” x 4”
35½” x 3½"

1743 35½” x 4"

1709 35½” x 5”

891860
891861 35½” x 4⅛”

35½” x 3½”

248058
272159 35½” x 4⅞”

34½” x 4⅞”
2781 35½” x 5”

99133 35½” x 5”

99132 35½” x 5”

2787 35½” x 5” 99131 35½” x 5”1490
1790 35½” x 4”

34½” x 4”
1590 40½” x 4” 2480

2780 35½” x 5”
34½” x 5”

2449
2749 35½” x 4”

34½” x 4”
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2789 35½” x 5”

1773 35½” x 5”

1789
1473 34½” x 5”

35½” x 6”
1573 40½” x 5”

1448
1748 35½” x 5”

34½” x 5”
1548 40½” x 5”

1796 35½” x 5”

1896
1496 34½” x 5”

36” x 8”
1445
1745 36” x 3½”

34½” x 3½”
1545 40½” x 3½”

240757
270757 35½” x 4”

34½” x 4”
270857 35½” x 3”

multiple metal  
finishes available

1451
1751 35½” x 4”

34½” x 4”
1551 40½” x 4” 1708

1443 34½” x 4”
35½” x 3½"

1743 35½” x 4"

1709 35½” x 5”

891860
891861 35½” x 4⅛”

35½” x 3½”

248058
272159 35½” x 4⅞”

34½” x 4⅞”
2781 35½” x 5”

99133 35½” x 5”

99132 35½” x 5”

2787 35½” x 5” 99131 35½” x 5”1490
1790 35½” x 4”

34½” x 4”
1590 40½” x 4” 2480

2780 35½” x 5”
34½” x 5”

2449
2749 35½” x 4”

34½” x 4”
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1781
1481 34½” x 6”

35½” x 6” 1789
1489 34½” x 6"

35½” x 6” 1799
1499 34½” x 6”

35½” x 6”
2432 34½” x 77/8” 1453 35” x 6”

1494
1794 35½” x 6”

34½” x 6” 1479
1779 35½” x 6”

34½” x 6” 1477
1777 35½” x 6”

34½” x 6” 1465
1769 35½” x 6"

34½” x 5” 1415
1715 35½” x 6”

34½” x 6”

2413
2713 35½” x 6”

34½” x 6” 2412
2712 35½” x 6”

34½” x 6”
1625 36” x 7¼” 1890 36” x 8” 1896 36” x 8”

1593 40½” x 2½” 1563 40½” x 3½” 1582 40½” x 3½” 1580 40½” x 3½” 1559 40½” x 3½”

1574 40½” x 3½”
1572
1571 40½” x 3½”

40½” x 4”
1573 40½” x 5”

1529
1583 40½” x 3½”

40½” x 5” 1513
1561 40½” x 3½”

40½” x 4”
1514 40½” x 5”

1557
1556 40½” x 3½”

40½” x 3”
1566 40½” x 4”
1576 40½” x 5”

1558 40½” x 3½” 1590 40½” x 4” 1516 40½” x 4”
1553
1551 40½” x 4”

40½” x 3”
1550 40½” x 3½”

1537
1555 40½” x 4”

40½” x 5”

1552 40½” x 5”
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1781
1481 34½” x 6”

35½” x 6” 1789
1489 34½” x 6"

35½” x 6” 1799
1499 34½” x 6”

35½” x 6”
2432 34½” x 77/8” 1453 35” x 6”

1494
1794 35½” x 6”

34½” x 6” 1479
1779 35½” x 6”

34½” x 6” 1477
1777 35½” x 6”

34½” x 6” 1465
1769 35½” x 6"

34½” x 5” 1415
1715 35½” x 6”

34½” x 6”

2413
2713 35½” x 6”

34½” x 6” 2412
2712 35½” x 6”

34½” x 6”
1625 36” x 7¼” 1890 36” x 8” 1896 36” x 8”

1593 40½” x 2½” 1563 40½” x 3½” 1582 40½” x 3½” 1580 40½” x 3½” 1559 40½” x 3½”

1574 40½” x 3½”
1572
1571 40½” x 3½”

40½” x 4”
1573 40½” x 5”

1529
1583 40½” x 3½”

40½” x 5” 1513
1561 40½” x 3½”

40½” x 4”
1514 40½” x 5”

1557
1556 40½” x 3½”

40½” x 3”
1566 40½” x 4”
1576 40½” x 5”

1558 40½” x 3½” 1590 40½” x 4” 1516 40½” x 4”
1553
1551 40½” x 4”

40½” x 3”
1550 40½” x 3½”

1537
1555 40½” x 4”

40½” x 5”

1552 40½” x 5”



Without a doubt, the focal point of the décor for every great bathroom is the vanity. Whether you have a 
modern, rustic or classic bathroom design, the vanity legs chosen will effortlessly complete your theme.
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891813 341/2” x 23/4” 5050 341/2” x 3”

2718 351/2” x 3”

2415 341/2” x 3” 2419 341/2” x 21/2” 5000 35” x 25/8”

322877 351/2” x 33/8”
322677 36” x 33/8”

322777 351/2” x 33/8”

Add hand-carved detail to your cabinetry, vanities and furniture projects by utilizing corner posts. These 
posts are a wonderful way to enhance your design due to the minimal space required for use and the 

seamless installation. A corner post may be the missing touch you have been looking for in your home!

891874 341/2” x 13/4”

891880 341/2” x 13/4”

891813 341/2” x 23/4”

891864 341/2” x 23/4”

891872 341/2” x 23/4”

891870 341/2” x 23/4”

5000 35” x 25/8” 5015 35” x 25/8” 5020 35” x 25/8” 5025 351/2” x 21/8”
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varied quarter-notch  
applied to backside of leg

varied quarter-notch  
applied to backside of legvaried quarter-notch  

applied to backside of leg



Without a doubt, the focal point of the décor for every great bathroom is the vanity. Whether you have a 
modern, rustic or classic bathroom design, the vanity legs chosen will effortlessly complete your theme.
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891813 341/2” x 23/4” 5050 341/2” x 3”

2718 351/2” x 3”

2415 341/2” x 3” 2419 341/2” x 21/2” 5000 35” x 25/8”

322877 351/2” x 33/8”
322677 36” x 33/8”

322777 351/2” x 33/8”

Add hand-carved detail to your cabinetry, vanities and furniture projects by utilizing corner posts. These 
posts are a wonderful way to enhance your design due to the minimal space required for use and the 

seamless installation. A corner post may be the missing touch you have been looking for in your home!

891874 341/2” x 13/4”

891880 341/2” x 13/4”

891813 341/2” x 23/4”

891864 341/2” x 23/4”

891872 341/2” x 23/4”

891870 341/2” x 23/4”

5000 35” x 25/8” 5015 35” x 25/8” 5020 35” x 25/8” 5025 351/2” x 21/8”
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varied quarter-notch  
applied to backside of leg

varied quarter-notch  
applied to backside of legvaried quarter-notch  

applied to backside of leg



We have added new sizes to our available  
sanded square legs so you can grab the perfect 

fit for your upcoming project! These modern 
designs are extremely versatile, especially with 

over 10 wood species to choose from. 

Square legs are widely popular in modern and contemporary interior designs. They are stylish 
components that can be easily customized to fit in with virtually any décor. We offer a wide  
selection of heights and widths, making it easy for you to find the perfect fit for your build. 
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We offer a wide selection of square turning blanks and dimensional stock pieces. These  
wooden square posts are intended for you to turn into a new design. They are not sanded and 
may contain planing marks. Our blanks are available in a variety of heights and widths, as well 

as several wood species. Our dimensional stock pieces can be used to create your own custom 
table apron or base kit. They pair well with custom tables, benches or counters.

4x1 True  
Dimensional Stock

48” x 1” x 4” 
Part #34841

*also available in 96”

5/4 Lumber 
96” x 1 1/4” x 6” 
Part #196654

*also available in 48”

Find the perfect size for your 
project in our large selection.
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We offer a wide selection of square turning blanks and dimensional stock pieces. These  
wooden square posts are intended for you to turn into a new design. They are not sanded and 
may contain planing marks. Our blanks are available in a variety of heights and widths, as well 
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4x1 True  
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project in our large selection.
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Elevate your kitchen, fireplace or bedroom with an exquisite pilaster. Available in fluted, revival and scroll 
designs, pilasters allow you to create statement cabinetry without the need for a complete renovation. 

The fluted design of Part #3510 is identical to  
the following pilasters; however, these pilasters  

feature different corbel accents (as shown).

3501
341/2” x 5” 

x 13/16” 

3502
341/2” x 5” 

x 13/16” 

3510
341/2” x 5” 

x 41/4” 

Pilaster #3511
Corbel #8055

Pilaster #3512
Corbel #8057

Pilaster #3513
Corbel #8053

Pilaster #3514
Corbel #8056

Pilaster #3515
Corbel #80591

3520
341/2” x  
5” x 5”

3521
341/2” x 5” 

x 13/4”

3522
341/2” x  
5” x 5”

3509
341/2” x  
6” x 2”

3523
341/2” x 

61/4” x 4” 
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The industrial caster wheel collection includes different designs to best fit your project. Most of the wheels 
are made of heavy-duty iron with a black finish, offering a modern look as well as flooring protection. In  

addition to their high functionality and durability, the casters are pre-drilled for easy installation. 

Fixed Base Casters

Swivel Casters Swivel Lock Casters

Brass Cup Caster

Vintage Cast Iron Casters

4956 6” x 4” 4958 8” x 4” 942 27/16” x 1¾” x 2¼”

4966 6” x 4” 4968 8” x 4” 4976 6” x 4” 4978 8” x 4”

4910 2” Wheel 4911 3” Wheel
341834 8” Wheel



Elevate your kitchen, fireplace or bedroom with an exquisite pilaster. Available in fluted, revival and scroll 
designs, pilasters allow you to create statement cabinetry without the need for a complete renovation. 

The fluted design of Part #3510 is identical to  
the following pilasters; however, these pilasters  

feature different corbel accents (as shown).

3501
341/2” x 5” 

x 13/16” 

3502
341/2” x 5” 

x 13/16” 

3510
341/2” x 5” 

x 41/4” 

Pilaster #3511
Corbel #8055

Pilaster #3512
Corbel #8057

Pilaster #3513
Corbel #8053

Pilaster #3514
Corbel #8056

Pilaster #3515
Corbel #80591

3520
341/2” x  
5” x 5”

3521
341/2” x 5” 

x 13/4”

3522
341/2” x  
5” x 5”

3509
341/2” x  
6” x 2”

3523
341/2” x 

61/4” x 4” 
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The industrial caster wheel collection includes different designs to best fit your project. Most of the wheels 
are made of heavy-duty iron with a black finish, offering a modern look as well as flooring protection. In  

addition to their high functionality and durability, the casters are pre-drilled for easy installation. 

Fixed Base Casters

Swivel Casters Swivel Lock Casters

Brass Cup Caster

Vintage Cast Iron Casters

4956 6” x 4” 4958 8” x 4” 942 27/16” x 1¾” x 2¼”

4966 6” x 4” 4968 8” x 4” 4976 6” x 4” 4978 8” x 4”

4910 2” Wheel 4911 3” Wheel
341834 8” Wheel
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Whether you want to upgrade an outdated piece of furniture or add a personal touch to a new design, 
replacing the feet is an effective solution. This selection of furniture and cabinetry feet complements  

various styles with designs ranging from smooth spheres to stunningly-carved corner feet.

4011 2” x 2” 4101 2” x 3⅜” 4012 3” x 3” 4115 3” x 33/16”

4113 3” x 3⅜” 4005 3” x 5” 4001 3” x 5” 4090 3¼” x 27/8”

6002 4” x 2¼” 4255 4” x 2⅝”4004 3⅝” x 4”

4045 4” x 3¼”4095 4” x 2⅞” 4125 4” x 3⅜” 4160 4” x 3¾”

4000 3⅝” x 3⅞”410115 3¼” x 3¼” x 4”

4002 4” x 35/16”

4070 4” x 3⅞” 4220 4” x 4⅞” 4055 4” x 4⅞”

4015 4” x 4⅞” 4270 4” x 6” 4260 4” x 6” 4250 4½” x 2⅞”
4275 4½” x 6” 4265 4½” x 5⅞”

4097 4½” x 2⅞” 4040 4½” x 3¼” 4202 4½” x 3⅜” 4120 4½” x 3⅜”

4075 4½” x 37/8” 4161 4½” x 4” 4050 4½” x 4⅞” 4215 4½” x 4⅞”

Round Furniture Feet
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4100 4¾” x 3⅜”

41050 5” x 3⅞”

4175 6” x 13/4”
4375 8” x 1¾”
4475 10” x 1¾”

4174 6” x 13/4”

6001 6” x 2¼” 4173 6” x 2⅜” 6187 6” x 2½” 303034 6” x 3¼”

404623 6” x 3⅞” 41235 6¼” x 3⅞” 4165 6¼” x 4½” 41090 6¼” x 4⅝”

226215 7” x 21/2”458017 5” x 31/2” 417315 6” x 23/8” 294515 81/2” x 21/4”

491317 5” x 23/4”

multiple metal 
finishes available

multiple metal 
finishes available
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Square Furniture Feet

4116 3” x 33/16” 4291 3” x 4⅞” 4091 3¼” x 2⅞”

4290 3¼” x 4⅝” 408114 4” x 3½”408014 4” x 2¼”

4082 4” x 37/16”
4081 4½” x 37/16”
4080 5” x 37/16”

4003 4” x 3⅜”

4203 4½” x 3⅜”

4132 4½” x 3½” 4076 4½” x 3⅞”

4088 4½” x 4”
4087 4” x 4”
4089 6” x 4”

4289 4½” x 5⅜”

4332 4½” x 6½” x ¾” 4331 4½” x 6½” x ¾”

4330 4½” x 6½” x 1” 4102 4¾” x 3⅜” 4106 5” x 3” 4085 5” x 37/16”

4080 5” x 37/16”
4082 4” x 37/16”
4081 4½” x 37/16”

6141 6” x 211/16” 4083 6” x 2¾” 4086 6” x 4”
4084 4” x 3”
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4089 6” x 4”
4087 4” x 4”
4088 4½” x 4”

4944.6 6” x 31/2” 6146 8” x 211/16”

6151 10” x 211/16”4944.8 8” x 3½”640117 8” x 2¾”

615357BG 10” x 3” 615357AL 10” x 3” 615357B 10” x 3” 615457BCP 10” x 4”

891883 4⅞” x 35/8” 891928 5¾” x 3¾” 891927 5¾” x 3¾” 891882 5⅞” x 2¾” 6155 6” x 35/8”

6140 6” x 3⅞” 891884 6” x 4½” 6162 6” x 4½” 6160 6” x 4¾”

6142 6” x 5¼” 6145 8” x 4½”

6150 10” x 4⅜”

891885 8” x 4½” 891886 8” x 4½”

6100 10” x 2⅞”

6500 32” x 2¾”
Brushed Gold Finish Brushed Aluminum Finish Flat Black Finish Brushed Copper Finish

right left
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More options available at  
www.osbornewood.com.

892089 3” x 11” x 115/16” 892090 4” x 6” x 11/4” (left)
892091 4” x 6” x 11/4” (right)

892086 4” x 61/2” x 11/4”

4330 41/2” x 61/2” x 1” 4332 41/2” x 61/2” x 3/4” (left)
41/2” x 61/2” x 3/4” (right)4331

4300 41/2” x 73/4” x 1”

4320 41/2” x 71/2” x 1” 4323 41/2” x 17” x 1”

4301 41/2” x 73/4” x 1” (left)
41/2” x 73/4” x 1” (right)4302

Explore Everything
Osborne Wood Products launched a brand 
new website in 2021 with our customers in 

mind! Our goal was to create a stylish site that 
is easy to navigate. Browse all of our products 
as well as custom solutions for your next build. 

Whether you are looking for a specific  
component or have a design theme in mind, 

you can find it all on our website! Check it out 
at www.osbornewood.com!

NEW WEBSITE

Social Media

OWP Blog

YouTube Channel

pinterest.com/OsborneWood

facebook.com/OsborneWood

instagram.com/OsborneWood

Visit our Facebook page for company 
updates, featured builds & helpful tips 
with our #WoodTipWednesday!

Our Instagram is full of beautiful photos 
from customer builds, product releases 
and answers to common questions!

Follow us on Pinterest for tips and 
tricks, build suggestions and related 
content we picked just for you!

osbornewood.com/blog

Did you know that  
Osborne Wood Products 
has a blog? Our blog 
is full of interesting and 
educational content that 
is updated regularly! We 
feature custom builds
submitted by our customers, details surrounding our 
available wood species, build suggestions and more! 
Check out our blog to see company news, browse 
customer creations and even chat with a  
customer service representative!

#osbornewood

youtube.com/OsborneWood

This series takes an in-depth look at  
everything we have to offer - from wood  

species to products! Each week, we release a 
short video explaining the latest information

Subscribe to our YouTube channel to keep up with 
the latest company news, DIY tips and tricks,  

product releases, Q&As and more! 

Builder’s Studio

Osborne Insider

This series features how-to videos filmed in our  
onsite workshop. Members of our team demonstrate 

a build utilizing products from our inventory and 
explain every step of the 

process so you can follow 
along! From custom tables 

to cornhole boards, we 
have everything you need 
for your next project and 
the resources to help you 

achieve your desired result!

about our products,  
installation tips and other 
news! Make sure you are 
subscribed to our channel 

so you never miss this  
exclusive weekly content!
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It is simple to build a coffee table, end table, dining table or kitchen island by yourself with our full table 
kits! These high quality wooden table kits are easy-to-assemble, sanded and ready-to-finish!

50015 19” x 18” x 36” 50019 19” x 24” x 46”

50018 19” x 24” x 46”
50017 19” x 18” x 36”

50016 19” x 24” x 46”

50022 213/4” x 16” x 20”
50020 24” x 24” x 22”

50023 22” x 16” x 20”
50021 24” x 24” x 22”

500172 29” x 24” x 83”
500171 29” x 24” x 71”

50009 30” x 36” x 86”
50008 30” x 40” x 76”

344730 19½” x 38½” x 38½”
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It is simple to build a coffee table, end table, dining table or kitchen island by yourself with our full table 
kits! These high quality wooden table kits are easy-to-assemble, sanded and ready-to-finish!
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500171 29” x 24” x 71”

50009 30” x 36” x 86”
50008 30” x 40” x 76”

344730 19½” x 38½” x 38½”



50006 30” x 36” x 86”
50005 30” x 40” x 76”

50002 30” x 40” x 76”
50003 30” x 36” x 86”

50012 30” x 30” x 48”
50013 30” x 40” x 76”

50030 30½” x 20” x 65”

50024 35½” x 30” x 48”

50033 36” x 20” x 20”

50004 30” x 30” x 48” 50001 30” x 30” x 48”
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55014 19” x 70” x 14”

55013 19” x 70” x 14”

55003 43” x 23” x 18”
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50003 30” x 36” x 86”
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55014 19” x 70” x 14”

55013 19” x 70” x 14”

55003 43” x 23” x 18”



304337 1” x 30” x 48”
304335 ¾” x 16” x 20”
304334 ¾” x 24” x 24”

5914 1” x 30” x 30”

304328 1” x 40” x 76”
304333 1” x 24” x 46”

5913 1” x 36” x 93” (8-person table)
5910 1” x 25” x 46” (4-person table)
5911 1” x 30” x 47” (4-person table)5915 1” x 36” x 36”

5912 1” x 30” x 70” (6-person table)

130152 313/8” x 2413/32” x 5927/32”
Double Vise Grips and Storage Drawer

130252 329/32” x 2413/32” x 5927/32” 130352 331/16” x 2413/32” x 5411/32”
Vise Grips and Two Drawers Double Vise Grips, Cabinet and Drawers
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Modern Mudroom

 
A. Eclipse Oval Cabinetry Panel
     28” x 16” x 5/8” 
     Part #73003
 
B. Contemporary Crown Moulding 
     6” x 1 3/4” x various lengths 
     Part #74658 
 
              C.  Mission Style Knob
                    1 1/2” x 1 1/2”
                    Part #30016 
 
              D. Mission-Style Cabinet Pull
                   1 1/2” x 7” x 1 1/2”
                   Part #35016 
 
              E. Medium Tapered Mission                  
                   Bunfoot
                   4 1/2” x 4”
                   Part #4088 

              F. Tapered Wooden Mission  
                  Coffee Table Leg
                  18” x 2 1/2”
                  Part #111964

G. Large Floating Shelf
    3 1/8” x 10 3/4” x 24”
    Part #8918 

H. Athens Mission Corbel
    12 1/4” x 3 1/2” x 8”
    Part #8023

Find everything you need for your next 
renovation in one place! Create  
limitless combinations and customize 
our selection to fit your specific style.
This mudroom design was created 
with several Osborne components and 
features a stunning green paint finish 
combined with light wood tones. 

Can’t find what you need? Reach out 
for a free custom quote today!

A

B

C

D

E

F

G
H



Modern Mudroom

 
A. Eclipse Oval Cabinetry Panel
     28” x 16” x 5/8” 
     Part #73003
 
B. Contemporary Crown Moulding 
     6” x 1 3/4” x various lengths 
     Part #74658 
 
              C.  Mission Style Knob
                    1 1/2” x 1 1/2”
                    Part #30016 
 
              D. Mission-Style Cabinet Pull
                   1 1/2” x 7” x 1 1/2”
                   Part #35016 
 
              E. Medium Tapered Mission                  
                   Bunfoot
                   4 1/2” x 4”
                   Part #4088 

              F. Tapered Wooden Mission  
                  Coffee Table Leg
                  18” x 2 1/2”
                  Part #111964

G. Large Floating Shelf
    3 1/8” x 10 3/4” x 24”
    Part #8918 

H. Athens Mission Corbel
    12 1/4” x 3 1/2” x 8”
    Part #8023

Find everything you need for your next 
renovation in one place! Create  
limitless combinations and customize 
our selection to fit your specific style.
This mudroom design was created 
with several Osborne components and 
features a stunning green paint finish 
combined with light wood tones. 

Can’t find what you need? Reach out 
for a free custom quote today!

A

B

C

D

E

F

G
H



WOODEN FLEXIBLE TAMBOUR

100553 3/8” x 12”

1” Double Bead Design

100653 5/16” x 12”

3/4” Single Bead Design

100753 1/2” x 12”

1” Single Bead Design

100853 3/4” x 48” x 12”
11/2” Double Bead Design

100953 5/16” x 48” x 12”
3/4” Reeded Design

101053 1/4” x 48” x 12”
3/4” Fluted Design

101153 1/4” x 48” x 12”
3/4” Square Fluted Design

101253 3/8” x 48” x 12”
3/4” Square Bevel Design

101353 1/2” x 48” x 12”
1” Square Bevel Design

101453 5/16” x 48” x 12”
1” Flat Bevel Design

101553 7/16” x 48” x 12”
3/4” Ripple Design

101653 1/2” x 48” x 12”
3/4” Cove Design
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48” & 93” lengths available 48” & 93” lengths available 48” & 93” lengths available



WOODEN FLEXIBLE TAMBOUR

100553 3/8” x 12”

1” Double Bead Design

100653 5/16” x 12”

3/4” Single Bead Design

100753 1/2” x 12”

1” Single Bead Design

100853 3/4” x 48” x 12”
11/2” Double Bead Design

100953 5/16” x 48” x 12”
3/4” Reeded Design

101053 1/4” x 48” x 12”
3/4” Fluted Design

101153 1/4” x 48” x 12”
3/4” Square Fluted Design

101253 3/8” x 48” x 12”
3/4” Square Bevel Design

101353 1/2” x 48” x 12”
1” Square Bevel Design

101453 5/16” x 48” x 12”
1” Flat Bevel Design

101553 7/16” x 48” x 12”
3/4” Ripple Design

101653 1/2” x 48” x 12”
3/4” Cove Design

61 | Customer Service 800.849.8876 www.osbornewood.com | 62

48” & 93” lengths available 48” & 93” lengths available 48” & 93” lengths available



63 | Customer Service 800.849.8876 www.osbornewood.com | 64

Capitals & Bases

Traditional Columns

Fluted ColumnsSmooth Columns

Make the most of your home with our architectural  
column collection! Select from fluted or smooth  

columns available in a variety of heights ranging from  
57 1/4” to 112 1/8” tall. Our traditional columns have a 

slight taper (the top is 7” wide and bottom is 7 1/2” wide).

Decorative Columns Can’t find the style 
you are looking for? 

Design your own 
unique column by 
combining any of 

our capitals & bases 
with either the fluted 
or smooth columns. 
Scan the QR code 

below to learn more!

1633 91/2” x 13”

1631 33/8” x 111/8”

1632 51/4” x 10”

1634 51/4” x 10”

1656 96” x 31/2” 1683 96” x 31/2” 1693 60” x 21/2”
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This home has  This home has  
underwent a grand underwent a grand 
transformation due  transformation due  

to the use of a  to the use of a  
beautifully carved  beautifully carved  
ceiling medallion,  ceiling medallion,  
perfectly fixated perfectly fixated 

around an existing around an existing 
light fixture. This  light fixture. This  
medallion was  medallion was  

coated with white  coated with white  
paint to match the  paint to match the  
rest of the interior rest of the interior 
design. The result  design. The result  

was an elegant and was an elegant and 
modern look!modern look!

When designing your home, it is easy to overlook one of the biggest elements in the room - the ceiling! 
Adding an intricately-carved wooden medallion to your ceiling can bring the entire room together. These 

beautiful pieces add dimension and texture to your home without taking up a lot of space. Each  
medallion features a hole in the center allowing it to perfectly frame an existing light fixture. 

www.osbornewood.com | 66

7531 16” x 1”

7532 16” x 1” 7533 24” x 2”

A. Table Top Alignment Locks 
3 1/4” x 2” x 3/4” | Part #962 

B. Table Top Alignment Pins SET OF 10 
3/4” x 5/16” | Part #950 
 

C. Table Top Fasteners SET OF 16
1 1/8” x 5/8” x 1/2” | Part #949

D. Corner Bracket w/ Hardware SET OF 4  
3” x 4 5/8” x 3/4” | Part #901
 

E. Table Leaf Levelers w/ Screws SET OF 10 
2 1/8” x 3/4” x 1/16” | Part #951 

F. Table Skirt Support Bracket 
1” x 4” x 4” | Part #952  
 
G. Pair of Heavy Duty L Brackets 
8” x 8” x 2 1/2” | Part #99200 

H. Straight Leg Mounting Plates 
1 7/8” x 1 7/8” x 1 1/2” | Part #928 
*also available in angled version (Part #927) 

I. Figure Eight Fasteners SET OF 16 
1 5/16” x 3/4” x 1/8” | Part #929
 

J. Leg Mounting Block 
4” x 3/4” | Part #918 
5 3/4” x 3/4” | Part #919  
 
K. Corner Blocks SET OF 4 
3” wide leg | Part #310300 
3 1/2” wide leg | Part #310350 
4” wide leg | Part #310400 
5” wide leg | Part #310500

L. Straight Leg Mounting Cleats SET OF 2  
2 3/4” x 1” x multiple lengths  
Part #3912

M. Angled Leg Mounting Cleats SET OF 2  
2 3/4” x 1 3/8” x multiple lengths  
Part #3913

N. Chain and X Bracket | Part #50040
Made for the Industrial Foyer Table  
(Part #50030) but can be matched with  
other tops and bases.

B C

D

H IG

F

J

N

Industrial Foyer  
Table Part #50030

E

A

L

M

K

Legs sold separately

Legs sold separately
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Levelers and Glides

Steel stabilizers are innovative hardware components that are attached 
to the underside of a table top, counter to the direction of the wood, to 
minimize wood warping, washboarding, cupping and gapping over time. 
Osborne not only carries the stabilizer bars, but also installation tools.  

V Stabilizer 
Groove CNC  
Milling Tool w/ 
25mm Shaft

V Stabilizer 
Groove  

Router Bit w/ 
12mm Shaft

Stabilizer 

A. Flat Nylon Glide 

B. Table Leveler Nylon Bottom  
 
 
C. Table Leveler Felt Bottom  
 
 
D. Hairpin Protective Rubber Bottoms 

Use one of our various levelers or glides to adjust the 
height of your table legs and protect your flooring. 

B	

D

Osborne offers two types of floating shelf 
hardware in 18”, 30” and 42” lengths.  
Bubble level and screws are included. 

1 1/2” Floating Shelf Bracket Kit | Part #933
1” Floating Shelf Bracket Kit | Part #934

To install a steel stabilizer, you must first create a recessed To install a steel stabilizer, you must first create a recessed 
groove underneath the table top. Next, insert the stabilizer groove underneath the table top. Next, insert the stabilizer 

into the groove and attach with wood screws.into the groove and attach with wood screws.

A

www.osbornewood.com | 68

988 31/5” x 45/8” 989 2” x 23/4”

987 5/8” x 23/8”
Available in multiple  
lengths ranging from  

15.5 to 72 inches

970 1” x 5/8”

935 21/8” x 15/8”

937 11/2” x 1”

973 11/8” x 5/8”

sold as a set of four

sold as a set of four

sold as a set of four

sold as a set of four

933

Please note: To utilize this hardware, you 
must create a recessed groove which can 

be done with our V stabilizer hardware. 

815 1/2” x 11/4” 909 5/16-18” x 2”
sold in a set of four

910 4” x 3/8” 916 2” x 3/8” 920 4” x 5/16”

925 2” x 5/16” 930 4” x 5/16” 953 1/2” x 3/8”
sold in a set of four

4815 1/2” x 11/4”
sold in a set of four

40915 2” x 5/16”
sold in a set of four

911 11/2” x 2” 912 21/4” x 11/4” 903 5” x 5/8”
Bed hanger hardware 
sold as a set of eight

7542 55/8” x 31/8”

8940 4” x 1” x 21/2”

73005 36” x 28” x 1”

C

7541 53/8” x 31/8”

Corbel mounting system

Ferrule w/ 5 finishesFerrule
7540 55/8” x 31/8”
Rocker Outlet Cover Duplex Outlet Cover Toggle Outlet Cover

Wine rack cabinetry lattice
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This hybrid table slide design  
combines the function of a 
standard slide with the smooth 
rack and pinion mechanism of  
the equalizer slide allowing it to 
support a large standard table 
                         with center 
                         support (five 
                         legs). Scan the 
                         QR code to find 
                         a video detailing 
how to install these table slides.

for split frame tables with center support

Sold as a pair Sold as a pair

for fixed frame tables
Equalizer slides can extend a tabletop that is supported by a single pedestal by incorporating a rack and pinion 

system, ensuring balance and easy opening/closing. They accommodate openings from 25 1/2” to 79”.

Sold as a pair Sold as a pair Sold as a pair Sold as a pair

Sold as a pair

NEW PRODUCT
We now offer  

Breadboard Table  
Slides! These are helpful 
for creating breadboard 

end extensions.  
SOLD AS TWO PAIRS

9050 26” x 3” x 29/16”
25½” Opening

9051 38” x 3” x 29/16”
37” Opening

9052 50” x 29/16” x 3”
49” Opening

9053 26” x 5⅝” x 29/16”
51” Opening

9054 40” x 5” x 2⅜”
79” Opening

9065 2⅜” x 30” x 2⅜”
16” Opening

9063
50” x 29/16” x 33/16”

49” Opening

9064
40” x 5” x 23/8”
79” Opening
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Sold as a pairSold as a pair Sold as a pair Sold as a pair

Sold as a pair Sold as a pair Sold as a pair Sold as a pair

for split frame tables
These slides are used to extend standard four-legged tables. The parallel boards slide back and forth on 
smooth joinery with a male and female butterfly notch. They develop a camber to avoid sag in the center.

9062 26” x 2⅜” x 2¾”
26” Opening

9055 26” x 3” x 2⅞”
26” Opening

9059 30” x 6” x 2⅞”
75” Opening

9056 38” x 3” x 3”
38” Opening

9060 40” x 6” x 31/16”
100” Opening

9061 48” x 613/16” x 31/16”
120” Opening

9058 20” x 6” x 2⅞”
50” Opening

9057 48” x 33/16” x 31/16”
51” Opening

www.osbornewood.com | 70
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The wide range of corbel designs and styles available at Osborne allows for endless possibilities of stylish 
support for your home design. Add these to overhangs, mantels, countertops, shelves and more!
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The wide range of corbel designs and styles available at Osborne allows for endless possibilities of stylish 
support for your home design. Add these to overhangs, mantels, countertops, shelves and more!
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Milan Corbel with Basket Weave 
Part #8174
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The carved out 
recesses of 

mission corbels 
pay homage to 

Spanish  
architecture. 
Available in  

a variety of sizes, 
these are a great 

way to blend a  
traditional style 

into the  
modern home.
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A B C D

E F G H I

J K

L M

Although our traditional corbels feature simple profiles, 
each one is unique in its own way. A wide range of options 

makes it easy to find the perfect design for your space!

NEW
NEW

870131 8” x 13/4” x 12” 870231 8” x 13/4” x 12” 870331 8” x 13/4” x 10”

870431 8” x 13/4” x 8” 870531 8” x 13/4” x 12” 870631 63/8” x 13/4” x 93/8”

870731 8” x 13/4” x 8” 870831 6” x 13/4” x 11” 870931 53/4” x 13/4” x 9”

871031 8” x 13/4” x 12”
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Although our traditional corbels feature simple profiles, 
each one is unique in its own way. A wide range of options 

makes it easy to find the perfect design for your space!

NEW
NEW

870131 8” x 13/4” x 12” 870231 8” x 13/4” x 12” 870331 8” x 13/4” x 10”

870431 8” x 13/4” x 8” 870531 8” x 13/4” x 12” 870631 63/8” x 13/4” x 93/8”

870731 8” x 13/4” x 8” 870831 6” x 13/4” x 11” 870931 53/4” x 13/4” x 9”

871031 8” x 13/4” x 12”
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Adorned with hand-carved curves and intricate ornamentation, an island height corbel will bring 
sophistication and beauty to your home. These pieces are often used for kitchen island support or  

alongside fireplace mantels. Complement your décor with traditional, decorative and modern options.

1403 36” x 61/2” x 8”
14031 36” x 61/2” x 8”

with beaded edge

1431 36” x 10” x 7” 1407 36” x 7” x 71/2” 1436 36” x 713/16” x 71/2”

1405 36” x 7” x 75/8”
1505 41” x 7” x 71/2”

1427 36” x 8” x 71/2”

1406 36” x 7” x 75/8”
1426 36” x 8” x 71/2”
1506 41” x 7” x 71/2”

Coffee Bar
Build your own

with Osborne 
components

MATERIALS
♦ Cornwall Island Legs (part #131558) x4
♦ 5/4 x 96” Lumber (part #196654) x4
♦ 1” x 4” Pine lumber (part #34841)   ♦ Safety equipment
♦ Wood glue     ♦ Screwdriver	  ♦ Router table	  
♦ Clamps          ♦ Power drill	  ♦ Writing utensil
♦ Ruler	            ♦ Drawer handles	  ♦ Nail gun 

INSTRUCTIONS
1. Lay out your lumber on clamps, with the edge facing up. 
Begin gluing panels for the table base and drawer faces. 
Attach them together. Repeat this process until you have 
adhered all boards for your table base. 

PART QTY. T W L Notes
Side Skirt Boards 2 1” 12” 111/2” 3/4” tenon on each 

end
Front/Back Skirt 
Boards

2 1” 12” 491/2” 3/4” tenon on each 
end

Drawer Boxes (Front/
Back)

2 3/4” 6” 151/4” 1/4” dado on back 
only

Drawer Boxes (Sides) 2 3/4” 6” 161/8” 1/4” dado on both 
sides

Drawer Bottoms 2 1/4” 171/4” 161/2”

Drawer Faces 2 1” 8” 183/4”

Drawer Slide Rails 4 3/4” 31/2” 16”

Table Top 1 2” 22” 44”

CUT LIST

Scan for a 
full video 
tutorial

2. Tighten the clamps down on the glued boards. This will prevent warping or cupping as the boards dry. Repeat.
3. Next, while the panels are drying set up the router table. We used a 1/2” wide router cut and set our fence to allow for 
a 1” reveal on the front of the skirt board. 
4. Begin cutting the mortise. Make sure you set up stop blocks to keep the skirting flush to the leg. 
5. Then, rip the panels down to their final width. Cut them to their final length and plane them to the final thickness.
6. Go back to the router table to cut tenons for the panels. We did a 1/8” shoulder on one side and a 3/8” on the other. 
7. Adjust the height and cut the 3/8” shoulder on the other side. Then, make a  
3/8” cut on the bottom side of the skirt board. Round over the tenons.
8. Install pocket holes to the inside of the skirting.
9. Cut openings for the drawers by creating a pilot hole in the corner and using a 
 jigsaw with a straight edge. Sand all the panels to 220 grit.
10. Assemble the table base by using wood glue first 
and then combining the tenon joint into the mortise. 
Insert screws into the pocket holes. 
11. Create interior rails for the drawer slides. Carefully 
install screws through the pocket holes of the rails.
12. Create drawer boxes and assemble using wood 
glue and brad nails. 
13. Install the drawer faces by pre-drilling four holes in 
the backside of the drawer. Align the backside to the 
face and attach with screws. 
14. Install the drawer handles. 
15. Add a small round-over on the edge of the drawer 
faces.
16. Install the drawer slides. 
17. Make any desired adjustments to the table top and 
pre-finish both it and the table base. Attach it to the 
base using figure 8 fasteners.
18. Install the drawers into the slides and you are done!
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3. Next, while the panels are drying set up the router table. We used a 1/2” wide router cut and set our fence to allow for 
a 1” reveal on the front of the skirt board. 
4. Begin cutting the mortise. Make sure you set up stop blocks to keep the skirting flush to the leg. 
5. Then, rip the panels down to their final width. Cut them to their final length and plane them to the final thickness.
6. Go back to the router table to cut tenons for the panels. We did a 1/8” shoulder on one side and a 3/8” on the other. 
7. Adjust the height and cut the 3/8” shoulder on the other side. Then, make a  
3/8” cut on the bottom side of the skirt board. Round over the tenons.
8. Install pocket holes to the inside of the skirting.
9. Cut openings for the drawers by creating a pilot hole in the corner and using a 
 jigsaw with a straight edge. Sand all the panels to 220 grit.
10. Assemble the table base by using wood glue first 
and then combining the tenon joint into the mortise. 
Insert screws into the pocket holes. 
11. Create interior rails for the drawer slides. Carefully 
install screws through the pocket holes of the rails.
12. Create drawer boxes and assemble using wood 
glue and brad nails. 
13. Install the drawer faces by pre-drilling four holes in 
the backside of the drawer. Align the backside to the 
face and attach with screws. 
14. Install the drawer handles. 
15. Add a small round-over on the edge of the drawer 
faces.
16. Install the drawer slides. 
17. Make any desired adjustments to the table top and 
pre-finish both it and the table base. Attach it to the 
base using figure 8 fasteners.
18. Install the drawers into the slides and you are done!
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1” x ½” x multiple 1” x ½” x multiple 1” x ½” x multiple 1” x ½” x multiple

17/32” x 9/16” x multiple1¼” x ½” x multiple1” x 1/2” x multiple

1¼” x ⅝” x 2⅛”1½” x ¾” x 1¾”11/8” x 17/8” x 1”

2¼” x 1” x 2¾”2⅜” x 1⅛” x 25/16”1¾” x ⅞” x 2⅜”1¾” x ⅞” x 2⅜”

1¼” x ⅝” x 2⅛”

892060 892057 891925 891424

891411 891425 891415

892048 892045 892054 892051

892039 892036 892033 7103

¾” x 1½” x multiple ¾” x 1½” x multiple ¾” x 1½” x multiple 1⅜” x ¾” x multiple

5¾” x 1¾” x ⅞” 5½” x 2” x 15/16” 10” x 2” x 15/16” 10” x 2” x 15/16”

10” x 2” x 15/16” 10” x 2” x 15/16”

2½” x 1⅞” x ⅞” 1¾” x 2¾” x 1⅝”

41/8” x 2¼” x 1½”

2½” x 2⅜” x 13/16” 3⅛” x 1¾” x ⅞”

892056 892059 891428 7116

892042 7101 7121 7100

7115 7125

7102 892047

891856

892044 892053
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1” x ½” x multiple 1” x ½” x multiple 1” x ½” x multiple 1” x ½” x multiple

17/32” x 9/16” x multiple1¼” x ½” x multiple1” x 1/2” x multiple

1¼” x ⅝” x 2⅛”1½” x ¾” x 1¾”11/8” x 17/8” x 1”

2¼” x 1” x 2¾”2⅜” x 1⅛” x 25/16”1¾” x ⅞” x 2⅜”1¾” x ⅞” x 2⅜”

1¼” x ⅝” x 2⅛”

892060 892057 891925 891424

891411 891425 891415

892048 892045 892054 892051

892039 892036 892033 7103

¾” x 1½” x multiple ¾” x 1½” x multiple ¾” x 1½” x multiple 1⅜” x ¾” x multiple

5¾” x 1¾” x ⅞” 5½” x 2” x 15/16” 10” x 2” x 15/16” 10” x 2” x 15/16”

10” x 2” x 15/16” 10” x 2” x 15/16”

2½” x 1⅞” x ⅞” 1¾” x 2¾” x 1⅝”

41/8” x 2¼” x 1½”

2½” x 2⅜” x 13/16” 3⅛” x 1¾” x ⅞”

892056 892059 891428 7116

892042 7101 7121 7100

7115 7125

7102 892047

891856

892044 892053
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3⅛” x 1¾” x ⅞” 3⅝” x 2⅝” x 1⅜” 3⅝” x 2⅝” x 1⅜” 3⅝” x 33/8” x 1¾”

1⅜” x ¾” x multiple 1⅜” x ¾” x multiple 1⅜” x ¾” x multiple 1⅜” x ⅝” x multiple

2” x 1” x multiple 2” x 1” x multiple 2” x 1” x multiple 5¾” x 2⅝” x 1⅜”

3¾” x 2⅜” x 1⅞” 3¼” x 3” x 1½” 4¼” x 2⅜” x 1¼” 4¼” x 2⅜” x 1¼”

892050 892038 892035 892032

7106 7108 7105 7109

892058 892055 891427 892041

892046 892043 892052 892049

4¾” x 3½” x 1¾” 4¾” x 3½” x 1¾” 43/4” x 4¾” x 2⅜”

10” x 3½” x 1¼” 10” x 3½” x 1¼”

23/4” x 3⅛” x 11/8”

5¾” x 3½” x 1¾” 2⅝” x ⅞” x multiple

10” x 3½” x 1¼” 10” x 3½” x 1¼” 10” x 3½” x 1¼”

3⅛” x 1⅛” x 3” 3⅛” x 1⅛” x 3¼” 3⅛” x 1⅛” x 3¼” 3¼” x 1⅛” x 5”

2⅝” x ⅞” x multiple43/4” x 21/2” x 7/8”41/2” x 37/8” x 11/8”

2⅝” x ⅞”  
x multiple

2⅝” x ⅞”  
x multiple

2⅝” x 15/16”  
x multiple

2⅝” x ⅞”  
x multiple

892037 892034 892031

7201 7200 7221 7215 7225

7212 7213 7211 7210 7214

892040 7203 7204 7205 7206

7207 7208 7209 7216
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3⅛” x 1¾” x ⅞” 3⅝” x 2⅝” x 1⅜” 3⅝” x 2⅝” x 1⅜” 3⅝” x 33/8” x 1¾”

1⅜” x ¾” x multiple 1⅜” x ¾” x multiple 1⅜” x ¾” x multiple 1⅜” x ⅝” x multiple

2” x 1” x multiple 2” x 1” x multiple 2” x 1” x multiple 5¾” x 2⅝” x 1⅜”

3¾” x 2⅜” x 1⅞” 3¼” x 3” x 1½” 4¼” x 2⅜” x 1¼” 4¼” x 2⅜” x 1¼”

892050 892038 892035 892032

7106 7108 7105 7109

892058 892055 891427 892041

892046 892043 892052 892049

4¾” x 3½” x 1¾” 4¾” x 3½” x 1¾” 43/4” x 4¾” x 2⅜”

10” x 3½” x 1¼” 10” x 3½” x 1¼”

23/4” x 3⅛” x 11/8”

5¾” x 3½” x 1¾” 2⅝” x ⅞” x multiple

10” x 3½” x 1¼” 10” x 3½” x 1¼” 10” x 3½” x 1¼”

3⅛” x 1⅛” x 3” 3⅛” x 1⅛” x 3¼” 3⅛” x 1⅛” x 3¼” 3¼” x 1⅛” x 5”

2⅝” x ⅞” x multiple43/4” x 21/2” x 7/8”41/2” x 37/8” x 11/8”

2⅝” x ⅞”  
x multiple

2⅝” x ⅞”  
x multiple

2⅝” x 15/16”  
x multiple

2⅝” x ⅞”  
x multiple

892037 892034 892031

7201 7200 7221 7215 7225

7212 7213 7211 7210 7214

892040 7203 7204 7205 7206

7207 7208 7209 7216
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1” x 5/16” x multiple 1” x ¼” x 48”

1” x ½” x multiple 1½” x ¼” x multiple 1¾” x ⅜” x multiple

1¾” x ⅜” x multiple 1¾” x ⅜” x multiple 1¾” x 7/16” x multiple

3½” x ½” x multiple 3½” x ⅝” x multiple 3½” x ⅝” x multiple

891730 891710

891923 8991122 7402

7400 7401 7403

7413 7410 7412

5/16” x 3/16” x multiple ⅜” x ¼” x multiple ½” x ⅜” x multiple

¼” x ½” x multiple 9/16” x 5/16” x multiple ⅝” x 7/32” x multiple

⅝” x ⅜” x multiple11/16” x ⅜” x multiple ⅝” x ⅜” x multiple

⅝” x 3/16” x multiple⅝” x ¼” x multiple ¾” x 5/16” x multiple

¾” x ⅜” x 34½”¾” x ⅜” x multiple

8991001 8991048 8991065

891309 8991097 8991003

8991004 8991028 8991043

8991047 8991111 8991135

891303 891381
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1” x 5/16” x multiple 1” x ¼” x 48”

1” x ½” x multiple 1½” x ¼” x multiple 1¾” x ⅜” x multiple

1¾” x ⅜” x multiple 1¾” x ⅜” x multiple 1¾” x 7/16” x multiple

3½” x ½” x multiple 3½” x ⅝” x multiple 3½” x ⅝” x multiple

891730 891710

891923 8991122 7402

7400 7401 7403

7413 7410 7412

5/16” x 3/16” x multiple ⅜” x ¼” x multiple ½” x ⅜” x multiple

¼” x ½” x multiple 9/16” x 5/16” x multiple ⅝” x 7/32” x multiple

⅝” x ⅜” x multiple11/16” x ⅜” x multiple ⅝” x ⅜” x multiple

⅝” x 3/16” x multiple⅝” x ¼” x multiple ¾” x 5/16” x multiple

¾” x ⅜” x 34½”¾” x ⅜” x multiple

8991001 8991048 8991065

891309 8991097 8991003

8991004 8991028 8991043

8991047 8991111 8991135

891303 891381
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11/16” x ⅜” x multiple 13/16” x ⅜” x multiple

29/32” x 17/32” x multiple⅞” x ½” x multiple ⅞” x 9/16” x multiple

1” x ¼” x multiple1” x ⅜” x multiple 1” x ½” x 34½”

11/32” x 17/32” x multiple 1⅛” x 5/16” x multiple 1⅛” x 9/16” x multiple

1¼” x ¼” x multiple13/16” x ⅜” x multiple 1¼” x ⅜” x multiple

8991004 8991095

8991041 8991026 8991019

8991136 8991045 891385

8991013 8991090 891311

8991062 8991107 8991093

1½” x ¼” x multiple

1½” x ⅞” x multiple1½” x ½” x multiple 17/16” x ⅞” x multiple

115/16” x ¼” x multiple1⅝” x ¾” x multiple

1¼” x ¾” x multiple1¼” x ½” x multiple 1¼” x ¾” x multiple

1½” x ¼” x multiple1¼” x ¾” x multiple

 115/16” x 9/32” x multiple

 115/16” x 9/32” x multiple  115/16” x 9/32” x multiple  115/16” x 9/32” x multiple

8991036 891463 8991017

891039 8991079 8991116

8991137 8991038 8991015

8991035 8991123 890038

890138 890238 890338
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11/16” x ⅜” x multiple 13/16” x ⅜” x multiple

29/32” x 17/32” x multiple⅞” x ½” x multiple ⅞” x 9/16” x multiple

1” x ¼” x multiple1” x ⅜” x multiple 1” x ½” x 34½”

11/32” x 17/32” x multiple 1⅛” x 5/16” x multiple 1⅛” x 9/16” x multiple

1¼” x ¼” x multiple13/16” x ⅜” x multiple 1¼” x ⅜” x multiple

8991004 8991095

8991041 8991026 8991019

8991136 8991045 891385

8991013 8991090 891311

8991062 8991107 8991093

1½” x ¼” x multiple

1½” x ⅞” x multiple1½” x ½” x multiple 17/16” x ⅞” x multiple

115/16” x ¼” x multiple1⅝” x ¾” x multiple

1¼” x ¾” x multiple1¼” x ½” x multiple 1¼” x ¾” x multiple

1½” x ¼” x multiple1¼” x ¾” x multiple

 115/16” x 9/32” x multiple

 115/16” x 9/32” x multiple  115/16” x 9/32” x multiple  115/16” x 9/32” x multiple

8991036 891463 8991017

891039 8991079 8991116

8991137 8991038 8991015

8991035 8991123 890038

890138 890238 890338
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2” x ¼” x multiple 2⅛” x ¼” x multiple

115/16” x ¼” x multiple

2¼” x ¼” x multiple

2⅜” x ⅜” x multiple2⅜” x ⅜” x multiple 2⅜” x ½” x multiple

3” x ¼” x multiple2½” x ¼” x multiple

 115/16” x 9/32” x multiple 125/32” x 11/32” x multiple

315/16” x 11/32” x multiple

890438 890638 8991084

8991117 8991075 8991080

8991138 8991037 8991094

8991081 8991125 890538

7/32” x 7/32” x 36”

11/32” x 5/32” x 36”

7/32” x 3/32” x 36”

5/16” x ⅛” x 36”

5/16” x 5/16” x 36”

11/32” x 11/32” x 36”

½” x 3/16” x 36”

½” x ¼” x 36”

21/32” x 11/32” x 36” ⅜” x 5/32” x 36”

891350891351

891353

891352

891355 891354

891357

891377

891702 891375

13/32” x 9/16” x 36”
891358

19/16” x 3/4” x 36”
891359

131/32” x 15/16” x 36”
891360

11/16” x 5/16” x 36”
891361

full roundhalf round

full round

full round

half round half round

half round

half round

half round half round

half round

half round

half round

half round
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2” x ¼” x multiple 2⅛” x ¼” x multiple

115/16” x ¼” x multiple

2¼” x ¼” x multiple

2⅜” x ⅜” x multiple2⅜” x ⅜” x multiple 2⅜” x ½” x multiple

3” x ¼” x multiple2½” x ¼” x multiple

 115/16” x 9/32” x multiple 125/32” x 11/32” x multiple

315/16” x 11/32” x multiple

890438 890638 8991084

8991117 8991075 8991080

8991138 8991037 8991094

8991081 8991125 890538

7/32” x 7/32” x 36”

11/32” x 5/32” x 36”

7/32” x 3/32” x 36”

5/16” x ⅛” x 36”

5/16” x 5/16” x 36”

11/32” x 11/32” x 36”

½” x 3/16” x 36”

½” x ¼” x 36”

21/32” x 11/32” x 36” ⅜” x 5/32” x 36”

891350891351

891353

891352

891355 891354

891357

891377

891702 891375

13/32” x 9/16” x 36”
891358

19/16” x 3/4” x 36”
891359

131/32” x 15/16” x 36”
891360

11/16” x 5/16” x 36”
891361

full roundhalf round

full round

full round

half round half round

half round

half round

half round half round

half round

half round

half round

half round
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1” x ½” x multiple 3¼” x ⅜” x multiple

½” x ½” x multiple 13/16” x ⅜” x multiple¾” x ¼” x multiple

27/32” x 13/32” x multiple 1⅛” x ⅜” x 48”1” x ½” x multiple

1⅛” x ⅜” x multiple 1¼” x ⅜” x multiple11/16” x ½” x multiple

892057 863749 808649

74602 891668 891665

891666 891669 891734

8991012891667 8991010

115/32” x 9/32” x multiple

7/16” x 7/16” x multiple

½” x ¼” x multiple7/16” x 3/16” x multiple ⅝” x ⅝” x multiple

¾” x ¾” x multiple21/32” x 9/32” x multiple ¾” x 5/16” x multiple

1” x 1” x multiple1” x ½” x 48” 1¼” x 1¼” x multiple

1¾” x 1” x multiple

891402

891403 891405 891406

891407 891408 891409

891705 891410 891412

891417

⅜” x ⅛” x multiple½” x ¼” x multiple ½” x ½” x multiple

¾” x ⅜” x multiple

74603

891422 891423
⅝" x ¼” x multiple

891421 891420

19/16” x 3/4” x multiple
8991060

half round half round quarter round

half round half round full round

half round half round full round

half round full round half round

half round

half round half round

full round full round
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1” x ½” x multiple 3¼” x ⅜” x multiple

½” x ½” x multiple 13/16” x ⅜” x multiple¾” x ¼” x multiple

27/32” x 13/32” x multiple 1⅛” x ⅜” x 48”1” x ½” x multiple

1⅛” x ⅜” x multiple 1¼” x ⅜” x multiple11/16” x ½” x multiple

892057 863749 808649

74602 891668 891665

891666 891669 891734

8991012891667 8991010

115/32” x 9/32” x multiple

7/16” x 7/16” x multiple

½” x ¼” x multiple7/16” x 3/16” x multiple ⅝” x ⅝” x multiple

¾” x ¾” x multiple21/32” x 9/32” x multiple ¾” x 5/16” x multiple

1” x 1” x multiple1” x ½” x 48” 1¼” x 1¼” x multiple

1¾” x 1” x multiple

891402

891403 891405 891406

891407 891408 891409

891705 891410 891412

891417

⅜” x ⅛” x multiple½” x ¼” x multiple ½” x ½” x multiple

¾” x ⅜” x multiple

74603

891422 891423
⅝" x ¼” x multiple

891421 891420

19/16” x 3/4” x multiple
8991060

half round half round quarter round

half round half round full round

half round half round full round

half round full round half round

half round

half round half round

full round full round
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1” x 3” x multiple 2¾” x ¾” x multiple

3” x 1” x multiple 3½” x 1” x multiple

4½” x ¾” x multiple

891939 891933

891937 891938

7422

applied dimensions

2”

1” x ½” x multiple 2” x 1⅞” x multiple 2½” x ⅝” x multiple

3¾” x ⅞” x multiple 2⅞” x 15/16” x multiple

891679 891682 891674

891687 891673
2”

applied dimensions

113/16”

21/16”

applied dimensions

31/16”

39/16”

applied dimensions

4”

4”

applied dimensions

4”

4”

applied dimensions

41/4”

41/4”

applied dimensions
51/4”

51/8”

applied dimensions

4”

41/2”

applied dimensions

51/8”

51/8”

2¾” x ⅞” x multiple 4¾” x 1” x multiple

5¾” x 29/32” x multiple 511/16” x 15/16” x multiple

513/16” x 31/32” x multiple 5⅞” x 29/32” x multiple

7” x 13/32” x multiple 7⅛” x 17/16” x multiple

891684 891683

891688 891685

891677 891680

891690 891671

2”
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1” x 3” x multiple 2¾” x ¾” x multiple

3” x 1” x multiple 3½” x 1” x multiple

4½” x ¾” x multiple

891939 891933

891937 891938

7422

applied dimensions

2”

1” x ½” x multiple 2” x 1⅞” x multiple 2½” x ⅝” x multiple

3¾” x ⅞” x multiple 2⅞” x 15/16” x multiple

891679 891682 891674

891687 891673
2”

applied dimensions

113/16”

21/16”

applied dimensions

31/16”

39/16”

applied dimensions

4”

4”

applied dimensions

4”

4”

applied dimensions

41/4”

41/4”

applied dimensions
51/4”

51/8”

applied dimensions

4”

41/2”

applied dimensions

51/8”

51/8”

2¾” x ⅞” x multiple 4¾” x 1” x multiple

5¾” x 29/32” x multiple 511/16” x 15/16” x multiple

513/16” x 31/32” x multiple 5⅞” x 29/32” x multiple

7” x 13/32” x multiple 7⅛” x 17/16” x multiple

891684 891683

891688 891685

891677 891680

891690 891671

2”
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8½” x 3⅝” x 3⅝” 9” x 3¾” x 3¾” 9” x 3¾” x 3¾” 9” x 7” x 3¾”

9” x 7” x 3¾” 9” x 7” x 7” ½” x ½” x multiple

applied dimensions

21/4”

23/8”

3¼” x 19/32” x multiple

891862 74765 74755 74756

74766 74767 74604

74631

insert moulding for 74653

applied dimensions

33/16”

33/4”

415/16” x 27/32” x multiple
74653

applied dimensions

applied dimensions

13/4”

15/8”

15/8”

15/8”

215/16” x ⅝” x multiple

215/32” x 21/32” x multiple

applied dimensions
23/8”

23/8”

317/32” x 11/16” x multiple

applied dimensions

23/8”

21/4”

applied dimensions

13/4”

11/2”

2½” x ⅝” x multiple

applied dimensions

23/32”

2”

2¾” x 13/16” x multiple

applied dimensions

21/16”

21/32”

2¾” x 15/16” x multiple

applied dimensions
13/4”

13/4”

27/16” x ⅝” x multiple
892010 892015

892013 892009

893244892144

74632
892008

31/4” x 5/8” x multiple
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8½” x 3⅝” x 3⅝” 9” x 3¾” x 3¾” 9” x 3¾” x 3¾” 9” x 7” x 3¾”

9” x 7” x 3¾” 9” x 7” x 7” ½” x ½” x multiple

applied dimensions

21/4”

23/8”

3¼” x 19/32” x multiple

891862 74765 74755 74756

74766 74767 74604

74631

insert moulding for 74653

applied dimensions

33/16”

33/4”

415/16” x 27/32” x multiple
74653

applied dimensions

applied dimensions

13/4”

15/8”

15/8”

15/8”

215/16” x ⅝” x multiple

215/32” x 21/32” x multiple

applied dimensions
23/8”

23/8”

317/32” x 11/16” x multiple

applied dimensions

23/8”

21/4”

applied dimensions

13/4”

11/2”

2½” x ⅝” x multiple

applied dimensions

23/32”

2”

2¾” x 13/16” x multiple

applied dimensions

21/16”

21/32”

2¾” x 15/16” x multiple

applied dimensions
13/4”

13/4”

27/16” x ⅝” x multiple
892010 892015

892013 892009

893244892144

74632
892008

31/4” x 5/8” x multiple
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applied dimensions
21/4”

21/2”

3½” x 13/16” x multiple

applied dimensions

115/16”

39/32”

311/16” x 1⅜” x multiple

applied dimensions

223/32”

311/16” x ⅞” x multiple

223/32”

applied dimensions

311/16” x ⅞” x multiple

223/32”

223/32”

applied dimensions

311/16” x ⅞” x multiple

223/32”

223/32”

applied dimensions

311/16” x ⅞” x multiple

223/32”

223/32”

892014

890544

890644

890744

890844

892244

applied dimensions
25/8”

25/8”

3½” x ¾” x multiple
892012

applied dimensions

33/4”

31/4”

411/16” x 27/32” x multiple

applied dimensions
4”

31/2”

415/16” x 1” x multiple

35/32”

211/32”

3⅞” x ⅞” x multiple

applied dimensions

3⅞” x ⅞” x multiple

35/32”

211/32”

applied dimensions

3⅞” x ⅞” x multiple

35/32”

211/32”

applied dimensions

3⅞” x ⅞” x multiple

35/32”

211/32”

applied dimensions

43/16” x 1½” x multiple

211/32”

39/16”

315/32”

131/32”

3⅞” x ⅞” x multiple
892444 892544

892644

892744 892844

892344

892007 7453

applied dimensionsapplied dimensions
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applied dimensions
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applied dimensions
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applied dimensions
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35/32”

211/32”
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applied dimensions
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35/32”

211/32”

applied dimensions

3⅞” x ⅞” x multiple

35/32”

211/32”

applied dimensions

3⅞” x ⅞” x multiple
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applied dimensions

31/2”

39/16”

4¾” x 13/16” x multiple

applied dimensions

31/8”

4”

4⅞” x 11/16” x multiple

applied dimensions

31/2”

39/16”

5” x 1” x multiple

applied dimensions

5⅜” x ⅞” x multiple

327/32”

327/32”

applied dimensions

5½” x 1⅞” x multiple

2¾”

5⅛”

applied dimensions

5⅜” x ⅞” x multiple

327/32”

327/32”

applied dimensions

5⅜” x ⅞” x multiple

327/32”

327/32”

74651

74652 7451

890944 891044

891144 891244

applied dimensions
3”

39/16”

4¾” x 13/16” x multiple
892011

applied dimensions

4”

4”

5⅝” x 11/16” x multiple

applied dimensions

43/8”

41/8”

5¾” x 1” x multiple

applied dimensions

4”

4”

59/16” x 29/32” x multiple

applied dimensions

5½” x 1⅞” x multiple

2¾”

5⅛”

applied dimensions

5½” x 1⅞” x multiple

2¾”

5⅛”

applied dimensions

4”

4”

5½” x 29/32” x multiple

applied dimensions

5½” x 1¾” x multiple

227/32”

423/32”

applied dimensions

5½” x 1¾” x multiple

227/32”

423/32”

891344 891444

891644 892944

892006 891944

891935 74659
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applied dimensions
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423/32”

applied dimensions
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227/32”

423/32”

891344 891444

891644 892944
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103 | Customer Service 800.849.8876 www.osbornewood.com | 104

applied dimensions

31/4”

51/8”

6” x 1¾” x multiple

applied dimensions

41/2”

41/2”

6⅜” x ⅞” x multiple

applied dimensions

41/2”

5”

6½” x 3⅛” x multiple

applied dimensions
25/16”

6”

6½” x 2” x multiple

applied dimensions

6” x 113/16” x multiple

2⅞”

5⅛”

applied dimensions

6” x 113/16” x multiple

2⅞”

5⅛”

applied dimensions

8” x 2” x multiple

79/32”

4⅛”
applied dimensions

8” x 2” x multiple

79/32”

4⅛”

893044 893144

74658 892005

892004 891940

890044 890144 applied dimensions

7”

55/8”

9” x 2⅛” x multiple

8¼” x 2⅛” x multiple

applied dimensions

423/32”

73/32”
8” x 2” x multiple

applied dimensions

79/32”

4⅛”

8¼” x 2⅛” x multiple

applied dimensions

423/32”

73/32”
8¼” x 2⅛” x multiple

applied dimensions

423/32”

73/32”

890244 893344

890344 890444

74661
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1” x 13/16” x multiple 1⅛” x ⅞” x multiple

745204 745201

1½” x 1¼” x multiple

745202

2¼” x 1½” x multiple

745205

1⅜” x 11/16” x multiple 17/16” x 11/16” x multiple

1⅜” x 27/32” x multiple

115/32” x ⅞” x multiple

1½” x ⅞” x multiple 1½” x ⅞” x multiple

111/32” x 111/32” x multiple 115/32” x ¾” x multiple

side profile
side profile

side profile

side profile

side 
profileside  

profile

side profileside profile

745210

745208

745206

745213

745211 745209

745207

745212

side 
profile

side 
profile

side 
profile

side 
profile

2000 39” x 4” 2001 46½” x 4” 2510 81” x 3½” 2500 84” x 2¾”

With three unique bed post styles, we can help turn your bed into a classical or modern masterpiece!



105 | Customer Service 800.849.8876 www.osbornewood.com | 106

1” x 13/16” x multiple 1⅛” x ⅞” x multiple

745204 745201

1½” x 1¼” x multiple

745202

2¼” x 1½” x multiple

745205

1⅜” x 11/16” x multiple 17/16” x 11/16” x multiple

1⅜” x 27/32” x multiple

115/32” x ⅞” x multiple

1½” x ⅞” x multiple 1½” x ⅞” x multiple

111/32” x 111/32” x multiple 115/32” x ¾” x multiple

side profile
side profile

side profile

side profile

side 
profileside  

profile

side profileside profile

745210

745208

745206

745213

745211 745209

745207

745212

side 
profile

side 
profile

side 
profile

side 
profile

2000 39” x 4” 2001 46½” x 4” 2510 81” x 3½” 2500 84” x 2¾”

With three unique bed post styles, we can help turn your bed into a classical or modern masterpiece!



107 | Customer Service 800.849.8876

Sometimes all you need is a simple change that doesn’t take away from the furniture design,  
such as adding a topper or finial to your mirror, bedpost, cabinet, etc. We offer over ten different  

finial designs in a wide range of wood types, making it easy for you to “top” off your project.

Customize your furniture with a topper or finial. 
This simple bed has been easily transformed 
into a unique piece with the Wide Coventry 

Finial (Part #3013) added to the posts.

A B C D E

F G H I J

K L

www.osbornewood.com | 108

Modern design is often simple, but there are still ways to add unique character. Our stunning hand-carved 
onlays and appliques can be added to furniture and cabinetry for a custom touch. Apply a light stain or 

match the paint color to the rest of your décor for a modern take on a traditional design. 

Rosettes & Ornaments

Center Appliques

Block Onlays
A B

E F

G H I

J K L

Q

R

T U V

W X Y

O P

M N

All highlighted parts are available in larger sizes. 
See more options at www.osbornewood.comS

C D
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Appliques

All highlighted parts are available in larger sizes. 
See more onlay and applique options at  

www.osbornewood.com

A
B C

E

F

Rosettes, Ornaments & Onlays

A B C D

F

J

G

I

All highlighted parts are available in larger 
sizes. See more onlay and applique  
options at www.osbornewood.com

E

Sold in a pair  
(left and right)

D

G

T
P

Center Appliques

Appliques

Swags

R

Q

S

A

C

B

D

E

H
K

L
M N

O

All highlighted parts are available in larger 
sizes. See more onlay and applique  
options at www.osbornewood.com

F

G
J

H

I
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Add intricate detail to your kitchen by using hand-carved cabinet components or cabinetry panels.

73001 28” x 16” x 5/8” 73002 28” x 16” x 5/8”

73003 28” x 16” x 5/8” 73004 28” x 16” x 5/8”

891917 36” x 24” x 5/16” 891929 36” x 24” x 1/2”

892030 13/8” x 27/8” x 11/2”
892029 3” x 61/4” x 17/8”

892028 31/2” x 71/4” x 21/2”

892027 51/2” x 111/2” x 31/2” 892063 51/4” x 4” x 11/8”
892062 63/4” x 51/4” x 11/4”

892073 3” x 21/2” x 1/2”

892072 33/4” x 25/8” x 3/4”

892069 33/4” x 33/8” x 3/4”

892070 41/4” x 31/2” x 3/4” 892071 51/2” x 25/8” x 11/8”
892068 51/2” x 33/8” x 11/8”

Decorative components such as these intricately designed solid wood inlays can turn your project 
into a custom piece of art. With so many patterns to choose from, the possibilities are endless.

A B

C D

E F

G H

I J

K L

M N

O

Q R

W X

Y Z

S T

U V

P
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Did you know you can give any room a modern transformation just by changing out the cabinet 
knobs and pulls? These accents create a new look that is refined and elegant. Revamp your 

space or enhance its current design with one of our high quality wooden knobs and pulls.

30010 11/2” x 11/2” 30011 11/2” x 11/2” 30013 11/2” x 11/2” 30016 11/2” x 11/2” 891902 13/4” x 21/8”

891914 13/4” x 21/8”

891915 13/4” x 21/8”

891916 13/4” x 21/8”

35010 7” x 11/2” 35011 7” x 11/2” 35013 7” x 11/2” 35016 7” x 11/2” 892001 10” x 21/2”

892000 12” x 23/4” 891900 12” x 33/4” 891901 20” x 33/4”

Osborne provides a wide array of services on existing product to make your project easier. Fees vary 
depending on the product and service requested. If you have any questions, do not hesitate to contact 

one of our customer service representatives at 800.849.8876 or at www.osbornewood.com.

♦ Screw dowel and hanger bolt installation 
♦ Hardware installation into chamfered leg 
♦ Metal keyhole installation into corbel
♦ Horizontal wooden keyhole into corbel 

♦ Hand select based on customer preference for 
in stock items or from raw lumber 
♦ Solid stock only (when available)

♦ Exterior glue (please note we do not     
   recommend our products for exterior use) 
♦ Turning sent as quarters 
♦ Rectangular split of leg
♦ Diagonal split of leg
♦ Quarter notch removed from leg
♦ Trimming of leg
♦ Chamfering of leg
♦ Electrical receptacle notch installation
♦ Drill Hole for easy hardware installation
♦ Shelf notch
♦ Mortise of leg
♦ Custom cut or trim of moulding
♦ Through hole

♦ Sanding to 220 grit (only available for items 
manufactured in house) 
♦ No sanding (only available for  
items manufactured in house) 

♦ No peanuts
♦ Double shrink wrap
♦ No invoice/packing slip
♦ Packing slip on outside of box
♦ Include additional paperwork in shipment
♦ Rush shipping
♦ Bill recipient (UPS or FedEx Account)
♦ Hold for ship date
♦ Add hard cardboard edging to all exposed  
edges of the product

Below are all of the wood species we offer for our wooden  
components. Some products are available in more wood types 

than others. Choose the species that best suits your build.  
Be mindful of paint-grade and stain-grade options. 

Alder Beech Black  
Walnut

Cherry Hickory Knotty  
Pine

Hard  
Maple

Soft 
Maple

Rustic  
Alder

Spanish 
Cedar

White  
Oak

Western 
Red Cedar

Rubberwood

Mahogany

Poplar

♦ Offered on a selection of table legs, island 
legs, corbels and table skirts
♦ We create the look of weathered wood on the 
product of your choice
♦ Great for a rustic or country theme
♦ Intended for products made from knotty pine 
or red oak wood species

Request a  
custom quote!

Red Oak



113 | Customer Service 800.849.8876 www.osbornewood.com | 114

Did you know you can give any room a modern transformation just by changing out the cabinet 
knobs and pulls? These accents create a new look that is refined and elegant. Revamp your 

space or enhance its current design with one of our high quality wooden knobs and pulls.

30010 11/2” x 11/2” 30011 11/2” x 11/2” 30013 11/2” x 11/2” 30016 11/2” x 11/2” 891902 13/4” x 21/8”

891914 13/4” x 21/8”

891915 13/4” x 21/8”

891916 13/4” x 21/8”

35010 7” x 11/2” 35011 7” x 11/2” 35013 7” x 11/2” 35016 7” x 11/2” 892001 10” x 21/2”

892000 12” x 23/4” 891900 12” x 33/4” 891901 20” x 33/4”

Osborne provides a wide array of services on existing product to make your project easier. Fees vary 
depending on the product and service requested. If you have any questions, do not hesitate to contact 

one of our customer service representatives at 800.849.8876 or at www.osbornewood.com.

♦ Screw dowel and hanger bolt installation 
♦ Hardware installation into chamfered leg 
♦ Metal keyhole installation into corbel
♦ Horizontal wooden keyhole into corbel 

♦ Hand select based on customer preference for 
in stock items or from raw lumber 
♦ Solid stock only (when available)

♦ Exterior glue (please note we do not     
   recommend our products for exterior use) 
♦ Turning sent as quarters 
♦ Rectangular split of leg
♦ Diagonal split of leg
♦ Quarter notch removed from leg
♦ Trimming of leg
♦ Chamfering of leg
♦ Electrical receptacle notch installation
♦ Drill Hole for easy hardware installation
♦ Shelf notch
♦ Mortise of leg
♦ Custom cut or trim of moulding
♦ Through hole

♦ Sanding to 220 grit (only available for items 
manufactured in house) 
♦ No sanding (only available for  
items manufactured in house) 

♦ No peanuts
♦ Double shrink wrap
♦ No invoice/packing slip
♦ Packing slip on outside of box
♦ Include additional paperwork in shipment
♦ Rush shipping
♦ Bill recipient (UPS or FedEx Account)
♦ Hold for ship date
♦ Add hard cardboard edging to all exposed  
edges of the product

Below are all of the wood species we offer for our wooden  
components. Some products are available in more wood types 

than others. Choose the species that best suits your build.  
Be mindful of paint-grade and stain-grade options. 

Alder Beech Black  
Walnut

Cherry Hickory Knotty  
Pine

Hard  
Maple

Soft 
Maple

Rustic  
Alder

Spanish 
Cedar

White  
Oak

Western 
Red Cedar

Rubberwood

Mahogany

Poplar

♦ Offered on a selection of table legs, island 
legs, corbels and table skirts
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CUSTOM TABLE BASE KITS
Are you interested in ordering a custom table base kit from 
Osborne? These kits will include the legs, apron boards, 
and hardware to assemble your chosen table base type 
(4-sided or 3-sided). The legs and apron boards will come 
pre-milled with mortise and tenon joinery for easy  
assembly. The inner corner of the legs will be chamfered 
with a pre-installed threaded insert. Apron boards will be 
made of 4” x 1” boards (actual dimensions) and will include 
pocket holes along the inside top edge to easily attach 
them to your table top. For the 3-sided apron kits, the skirt 
boards that will attach to your existing structure will also  
include pocket holes on the inside ends of the apron 
boards for easy attachment.

Create-Your-Own
Watch this video tutorial on how 

to assemble a table base kit!
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	Coffee/Bench Legs: 
	Button 776: 
	Button 777: 
	Button 778: 
	Button 779: 
	Button 780: 
	Button 781: 
	Button 782: 
	Button 783: 
	Button 784: 
	Button 785: 
	Button 786: 
	Button 787: 
	Button 788: 
	Button 789: 
	Button 790: 
	Button 791: 
	Button 792: 
	Button 793: 
	Button 794: 
	Button 795: 
	Button 796: 
	Button 797: 
	Button 798: 
	Button 799: 
	Button 800: 
	Button 801: 
	Button 802: 
	Button 803: 
	Button 804: 
	Button 805: 
	Button 806: 
	Button 807: 
	Button 808: 
	Button 809: 
	Button 810: 
	Button 811: 
	Button 812: 
	Button 813: 
	Button 814: 
	Button 815: 
	Button 816: 
	Button 817: 
	Button 818: 
	Button 819: 
	Button 820: 
	Button 821: 
	1322: 
	1212: 
	1222: 
	1122: 
	1102: 
	1189: 
	1314: 
	1324: 
	1214: 
	1924: 
	1114: 
	139864: 
	1380: 
	1387: 
	1280: 
	1180: 
	1320: 
	1302: 
	1330: 
	1220: 
	1920: 
	1014: 
	1312: 
	1304: 
	1337: 
	138964: 
	138863: 
	1329: 
	1109: 
	1306: 
	1300: 
	100264: 
	100268: 
	140268: 
	131164: 
	1353: 
	1153: 
	1453: 
	196164: 
	206164: 
	216164: 
	226164: 
	216168: 
	216158: 
	226159: 
	1363: 
	303463: 
	1268: 
	130664: 
	134564: 
	112568: 
	2345: 
	1945: 
	2145: 
	1445: 
	1745: 
	1545: 
	133364: 
	1133: 
	142264: 
	342296: 
	142258: 
	142259: 
	142260: 
	1318: 
	1118: 
	133064: 
	1130: 
	1356: 
	1156: 
	1456: 
	1756: 
	1556: 
	1382: 
	1182: 
	1482: 
	1782: 
	1339: 
	1331: 
	1350: 
	1332: 
	137064: 
	1303: 
	1103: 
	1290: 
	1190: 
	1390: 
	1090: 
	232367: 
	2324: 
	1024: 
	341160: 
	1224: 
	1124: 
	124067: 
	1293: 
	1298: 
	125067: 
	194067: 
	1211: 
	1232: 
	1321: 
	1921: 
	1015: 
	1275: 
	1375: 
	1075: 
	1294: 
	1391: 
	1192: 
	242567: 
	242565: 
	242569: 
	1202: 
	1002: 
	1281: 
	1381: 
	1213: 
	1288: 
	1313: 
	End & Side Table Legs: 
	125066: 
	124066: 
	194066: 
	102568: 
	242658: 
	1217: 
	1317: 
	1236: 
	1226: 
	1916: 
	1116: 
	1251: 
	1341: 
	1241: 
	1941: 
	1021: 
	1238: 
	1229: 
	1918: 
	1119: 
	1225: 
	1205: 
	1218: 
	1926: 
	1117: 
	1233: 
	1270: 
	1231: 
	1221: 
	1016: 
	1228: 
	1922: 
	1017: 
	1235: 
	1401: 
	1402: 
	1352: 
	1023: 
	132265: 
	1003: 
	1203: 
	1025: 
	2325: 
	232368: 
	1219: 
	342550: 
	100468: 
	140458: 
	170459: 
	100568: 
	140558: 
	170559: 
	2290004000: 
	Dining Legs: 
	1083: 
	1184: 
	1483: 
	1783: 
	1583: 
	1096: 
	1386: 
	1296: 
	1095: 
	1120: 
	131265: 
	1125: 
	1097: 
	1286: 
	1098: 
	1129: 
	102569: 
	134566: 
	114169: 
	112570: 
	242659: 
	272660: 
	1104: 
	99143: 
	134265: 
	242570: 
	242566: 
	242568: 
	2426: 
	2726: 
	2134: 
	2135: 
	1081: 
	1183: 
	1481: 
	1781: 
	2427: 
	2727: 
	1126: 
	1227: 
	1927: 
	3724: 
	1194: 
	458068: 
	1198: 
	1200: 
	1076: 
	1376: 
	1276: 
	2475: 
	2775: 
	1575: 
	99141: 
	134065: 
	133265: 
	112269: 
	1026: 
	112259: 
	112260: 
	1328: 
	1193: 
	100858: 
	100758: 
	240858: 
	270858: 
	119869: 
	248859: 
	1185: 
	138365: 
	2483: 
	2290005000: 
	213668: 
	1151: 
	135065: 
	1451: 
	1751: 
	1551: 
	143569: 
	143559: 
	143570: 
	1196: 
	1392: 
	1091: 
	99142: 
	134165: 
	1418: 
	130765: 
	1042: 
	1108: 
	1472: 
	1772: 
	1572: 
	1128: 
	1230: 
	1423: 
	1723: 
	3181: 
	1131: 
	1142: 
	1346: 
	1143: 
	1111: 
	1127: 
	1420: 
	1720: 
	196168: 
	206168: 
	226168: 
	123668: 
	1157: 
	1357: 
	1457: 
	1757: 
	1557: 
	112571: 
	137065: 
	102570: 
	114170: 
	102869: 
	248059: 
	272160: 
	1154: 
	1354: 
	1018: 
	1305: 
	1234: 
	1136: 
	100169: 
	140169: 
	1112: 
	1115: 
	131264: 
	118968: 
	232668: 
	118068: 
	2133: 
	2733: 
	2433: 
	342297: 
	142265: 
	1105: 
	1135: 
	133065: 
	100369: 
	140369: 
	11010: 
	1319: 
	1425: 
	1725: 
	1012: 
	100270: 
	100266: 
	140270: 
	1134: 
	1372: 
	1028: 
	1139: 
	100170: 
	140170: 
	1137: 
	892125: 
	Button 153: 
	4376: 
	6167: 
	6166: 
	6152: 
	6153: 
	6132: 
	6133: 
	6172: 
	6171: 
	6138: 
	6173: 
	Chair Legs: 
	6201: 
	6208: 
	6207: 
	6209: 
	62010: 
	6204: 
	6206: 
	6205: 
	6202: 
	40404: 
	40402: 
	40403: 
	40401: 
	40405: 
	41035: 
	47532: 
	6139: 
	4944: 
	9: 
	7: 
	10: 

	640118: 
	41091: 
	41236: 
	41232: 
	6137: 
	4143: 
	4084: 
	6002: 
	41051: 
	6003: 
	Sofa Legs: 
	1187: 
	1170: 
	1147: 
	378865: 
	1173: 
	1179: 
	Table Pedestal Bases: 
	1186: 
	1149: 
	1176: 
	1146: 
	1204: 
	342209: 
	342208: 
	1169: 
	1144: 
	1150: 
	378874: 
	1171: 
	1164: 
	1168: 
	1174: 
	11733: 
	11732: 
	1434: 
	1163: 
	1160: 
	1175: 
	1167: 
	1431: 
	Pedestal Feet: 
	34 1/2" Island Leg 2: 
	1413: 
	302132: 
	342570: 
	162059: 
	162559: 
	162759: 
	163059: 
	142059: 
	142559: 
	143059: 
	142759: 
	1494: 
	1794: 
	1594: 
	242660: 
	247459: 
	145159: 
	248060: 
	272661: 
	1471: 
	1473: 
	1474: 
	1475: 
	1490: 
	1771: 
	2484: 
	1405: 
	1462: 
	1414: 
	1415: 
	1416: 
	1705: 
	2443: 
	2423: 
	2723: 
	2422: 
	Button 767: 
	1441: 
	1452: 
	1454: 
	1495: 
	1741: 
	1554: 
	248860: 
	2489: 
	240859: 
	240758: 
	270859: 
	2428: 
	2728: 
	1448: 
	1748: 
	242559: 
	1461: 
	1455: 
	1465: 
	1466: 
	1470: 
	1761: 
	240159: 
	242661: 
	270160: 
	290178: 
	247460: 
	145160: 
	248061: 
	272662: 
	1450: 
	1750: 
	1442: 
	1742: 
	1443: 
	1743: 
	1440: 
	1486: 
	1740: 
	1786: 
	1476: 
	1776: 
	1435: 
	1735: 
	1446: 
	1449: 
	1746: 
	1546: 
	143560: 
	143561: 
	1469: 
	1769: 
	2429: 
	2729: 
	2430: 
	1444: 
	14010: 
	1709: 
	1509: 
	1484: 
	1784: 
	1584: 
	2453: 
	2476: 
	2776: 
	2753: 
	1576: 
	2415: 
	2715: 
	2425: 
	2725: 
	1485: 
	1581: 
	1424: 
	1724: 
	1411: 
	1711: 
	143358: 
	173359: 
	242358: 
	2424: 
	2444: 
	2724: 
	1487: 
	1787: 
	2431: 
	2730: 
	1489: 
	1789: 
	1477: 
	1775: 
	1459: 
	1759: 
	1559: 
	143658: 
	1458: 
	1463: 
	1467: 
	1468: 
	1478: 
	1755: 
	1762: 
	1555: 
	1429: 
	1460: 
	1438: 
	1480: 
	1729: 
	1422: 
	1722: 
	1464: 
	1447: 
	1479: 
	1488: 
	1500: 
	1758: 
	1558: 
	1491: 
	1785: 
	1492: 
	1760: 
	1560: 
	112261: 
	112262: 
	1493: 
	1768: 
	302233: 
	1496: 
	1796: 
	1497: 
	1791: 
	1591: 
	1498: 
	1409: 
	14011: 
	1499: 
	17010: 
	15010: 
	1417: 
	1717: 
	1430: 
	1726: 
	1516: 
	1501: 
	1792: 
	1502: 
	1763: 
	1432: 
	2450: 
	2750: 
	1721: 
	1503: 
	1504: 
	1505: 
	1507: 
	1508: 
	1773: 
	1573: 
	1510: 
	1767: 
	1511: 
	1799: 
	1512: 
	1764: 
	1513: 
	1514: 
	1770: 
	1412: 
	1419: 
	1712: 
	1515: 
	1797: 
	1597: 
	2481: 
	2781: 
	1517: 
	1749: 
	2421: 
	2721: 
	140370: 
	2434: 
	1518: 
	2734: 
	140171: 
	1519: 
	1520: 
	1793: 
	1795: 
	1521: 
	1433: 
	1522: 
	1523: 
	1738: 
	1538: 
	14012: 
	1524: 
	17011: 
	2435: 
	2722: 
	1611: 
	140269: 
	1621: 
	1525: 
	1526: 
	1527: 
	1798: 
	1437: 
	1733: 
	1765: 
	1564: 
	891873: 
	341131: 
	2702: 
	2402: 
	2716: 
	2416: 
	270161: 
	240160: 
	290179: 
	341132: 
	1774: 
	272663: 
	1528: 
	1777: 
	1778: 
	1790: 
	1872: 
	1574: 
	242662: 
	247461: 
	145161: 
	248062: 
	35: 
	5" Island Legs: 

	2454: 
	3725: 
	175160: 
	1752: 
	1531: 
	1744: 
	1753: 
	1754: 
	1552: 
	1801: 
	1532: 
	2731: 
	2436: 
	99135: 
	891856: 
	891858: 
	1788: 
	1529: 
	1800: 
	1530: 
	2735: 
	2777: 
	2477: 
	1577: 
	891861: 
	891862: 
	1714: 
	1533: 
	1715: 
	1716: 
	272659: 
	275159: 
	175159: 
	272159: 
	145158: 
	158659: 
	158658: 
	206159: 
	206158: 
	196158: 
	226158: 
	196159: 
	216159: 
	131558: 
	142358: 
	213458: 
	1766: 
	1537: 
	1547: 
	2790: 
	1803: 
	1539: 
	1897: 
	1779: 
	1540: 
	1549: 
	1780: 
	1541: 
	1804: 
	1578: 
	272161: 
	2782: 
	248063: 
	99133: 
	2788: 
	99132: 
	2783: 
	2482: 
	99134: 
	270758: 
	240759: 
	270860: 
	1747: 
	1534: 
	17012: 
	17013: 
	1535: 
	1553: 
	1802: 
	1536: 
	1592: 
	891863: 
	891864: 
	2751: 
	2451: 
	2749: 
	Massive Island Legs (6-8" Wide) 2: 
	1550: 
	1805: 
	1596: 
	1806: 
	1598: 
	1807: 
	2437: 
	1599: 
	1718: 
	1600: 
	1808: 
	1601: 
	1809: 
	1810: 
	1602: 
	1603: 
	1811: 
	1604: 
	2714: 
	2414: 
	2713: 
	2413: 
	1626: 
	1891: 
	1898: 
	1579: 
	1561: 
	1562: 
	1567: 
	1580: 
	1563: 
	1585: 
	1542: 
	1543: 
	1544: 
	1582: 
	1586: 
	1587: 
	1595: 
	1565: 
	1588: 
	1589: 
	1566: 
	40 1/2" Island Legs 3: 
	1593: 
	1568: 
	1569: 
	1570: 
	1571: 
	1548: 
	1590: 
	Vanity Legs: 
	891813: 
	5050: 
	2419: 
	5000: 
	322677: 
	2718: 
	322777: 
	322877: 
	Corner Posts: 
	891874: 
	891880: 
	891872: 
	891870: 
	5015: 
	5020: 
	5025: 
	Square Legs: 
	218002500: 
	Button 216: 
	Button 217: 
	Button 218: 
	Button 219: 
	Button 220: 
	Button 221: 
	Button 222: 
	Button 223: 
	Button 224: 
	Button 225: 
	Button 226: 
	Button 227: 
	Button 228: 
	Button 229: 
	Button 230: 
	Button 231: 
	Button 232: 
	Button 233: 
	Button 234: 
	Button 235: 
	Button 236: 
	Button 237: 
	Button 238: 
	Button 239: 
	Button 240: 
	Button 241: 
	Button 242: 
	Button 243: 
	Button 244: 
	Button 245: 
	Button 246: 
	Button 247: 
	Button 248: 
	Button 249: 
	Button 250: 
	Button 251: 
	Button 252: 
	Button 253: 
	Button 254: 
	Button 255: 
	Button 256: 
	Button 257: 
	Button 258: 
	Button 259: 
	Blanks and Stocks: 
	Button 261: 
	Button 262: 
	Button 263: 
	Button 264: 
	Button 265: 
	Button 266: 
	Button 267: 
	Button 268: 
	Button 269: 
	Button 270: 
	Button 271: 
	Button 272: 
	Button 273: 
	Button 274: 
	Button 275: 
	Button 276: 
	Button 277: 
	Button 278: 
	Button 279: 
	Button 280: 
	Button 281: 
	Button 282: 
	Button 283: 
	Button 284: 
	Button 285: 
	Button 286: 
	Button 287: 
	Button 288: 
	34841: 
	196654: 
	Pilasters: 
	3501: 
	3502: 
	3510: 
	3511: 
	3512: 
	3513: 
	3514: 
	3515: 
	3520: 
	3521: 
	3522: 
	3509: 
	3523: 
	4958: 
	4960: 
	944: 
	4980: 
	4978: 
	4970: 
	4968: 
	4912: 
	4913: 
	341836: 
	Caster Wheels: 
	4012: 
	4102: 
	4013: 
	4116: 
	4091: 
	4002: 
	4006: 
	4114: 
	410116: 
	4001: 
	4005: 
	6004: 
	4256: 
	4161: 
	4126: 
	4003: 
	4046: 
	4096: 
	Cabinet feet: 
	4071: 
	4221: 
	4056: 
	4251: 
	4261: 
	4266: 
	4271: 
	4276: 
	4016: 
	4098: 
	4041: 
	4203: 
	4121: 
	4216: 
	4051: 
	4162: 
	4076: 
	4166: 
	41092: 
	41237: 
	404624: 
	303035: 
	6188: 
	4174: 
	6005: 
	226215: 
	294515: 
	404623: 
	4175: 
	4176: 
	4377: 
	4476: 
	41052: 
	4101: 
	491317: 
	417315: 
	458017: 
	4083: 
	4082: 
	4081: 
	4004: 
	4117: 
	4292: 
	4092: 
	408015: 
	408115: 
	4291: 
	4204: 
	4089: 
	4088: 
	4090: 
	4133: 
	4077: 
	4290: 
	4333: 
	4332: 
	4086: 
	4107: 
	4103: 
	4331: 
	4087: 
	4085: 
	4093: 
	6142: 
	4094: 
	4095: 
	4097: 
	4099: 
	40100: 
	40101: 
	6147: 
	6154: 
	640119: 
	615358: 
	615458: 
	891884: 
	891929: 
	891928: 
	891883: 
	6156: 
	6161: 
	6163: 
	891885: 
	6141: 
	6143: 
	6146: 
	6151: 
	6101: 
	6501: 
	891887: 
	891886: 
	Queen Anne: 
	892089: 
	892090: 
	892091: 
	892086: 
	4330: 
	Button 324: 
	4300: 
	4320: 
	4323: 
	4301: 
	4302: 
	Main website: 
	Facebook: 
	Instagram: 
	Pinterest: 
	Blog: 
	YouTube: 
	50024: 
	50022: 
	50023: 
	50021: 
	Full Table Kits: 
	344730: 
	50016: 
	50020: 
	50017: 
	50019: 
	50018: 
	500173: 
	500172: 
	500010: 
	50009: 
	50007: 
	50006: 
	50005: 
	50003: 
	50004: 
	50002: 
	50031: 
	50013: 
	50014: 
	50030: 
	50034: 
	Chair & Bench Kits 2: 
	55015: 
	55014: 
	55004: 
	Table Tops 2: 
	5915: 
	5916: 
	5914: 
	5911: 
	5912: 
	5913: 
	304334: 
	304329: 
	304335: 
	304336: 
	304338: 
	Workbench: 
	73003: 
	Button 340: 
	74658: 
	Button 342: 
	30016: 
	35016: 
	111964: 
	8918: 
	8023: 
	Tambour 3: 
	101354: 
	101454: 
	101555: 
	101654: 
	101254: 
	101154: 
	101054: 
	100954: 
	100854: 
	100754: 
	100654: 
	100554: 
	Tambour 2: 
	Button 354: 
	Architectural Columns: 
	1633: 
	1631: 
	1632: 
	1634: 
	smooth columns: 
	fluted column: 
	1656: 
	1683: 
	1693: 
	Ceiling Medallions: 
	7531: 
	7532: 
	7533: 
	Table Assembly Hardware 2: 
	963: 
	951: 
	950: 
	902: 
	929: 
	930: 
	99201: 
	953: 
	310301: 
	919: 
	50041: 
	3913: 
	3914: 
	964: 
	952: 
	954: 
	903: 
	955: 
	956: 
	99202: 
	931: 
	932: 
	920: 
	921: 
	928: 
	310302: 
	310351: 
	310401: 
	310501: 
	3915: 
	3916: 
	50042: 
	50032: 
	50033: 
	957: 
	V Stabilizer: 
	988: 
	989: 
	Stabilizer: 
	970: 
	935: 
	937: 
	973: 
	933: 
	934: 
	Shelf Hardware: 
	Hardware: 
	815: 
	909: 
	910: 
	916: 
	925: 
	4815: 
	40915: 
	911: 
	912: 
	7542: 
	8940: 
	73005: 
	7540: 
	Standard Equalizer Slides 2: 
	Equalizer Slides 2: 
	9055: 
	9066: 
	9064: 
	9053: 
	9052: 
	9051: 
	9065: 
	9067: 
	Standard Slides 2: 
	9063: 
	9056: 
	9057: 
	9059: 
	9062: 
	9061: 
	9060: 
	9058: 
	Acanthus Leaf Corbels 2: 
	892021: 
	891849: 
	891827: 
	891753: 
	891752: 
	8003: 
	8016: 
	892080: 
	891850: 
	8026: 
	8106: 
	8781: 
	8056: 
	891830: 
	891328: 
	891728: 
	891754: 
	892022: 
	8004: 
	891851: 
	891755: 
	8017: 
	891828: 
	891831: 
	891729: 
	8057: 
	8027: 
	892081: 
	891852: 
	8107: 
	891329: 
	8782: 
	Corbels & Brackets: 
	Carved Grape Corbels 2: 
	8005: 
	891868: 
	8018: 
	891855: 
	8036: 
	891964: 
	8058: 
	8088: 
	891866: 
	891963: 
	8228: 
	891732: 
	8006: 
	891869: 
	8019: 
	891860: 
	8037: 
	891733: 
	891965: 
	8059: 
	8089: 
	891867: 
	891966: 
	8229: 
	Basket Weave Corbels 2: 
	891967: 
	8020: 
	8401: 
	8175: 
	8167: 
	891968: 
	8028: 
	8108: 
	8065: 
	891969: 
	8021: 
	8402: 
	8176: 
	891970: 
	8168: 
	8029: 
	8109: 
	8066: 
	8177: 
	871132: 
	8007: 
	892026: 
	Baroque Corbels 2: 
	Classic Corbels 2: 
	892075: 
	892083: 
	8773: 
	8453: 
	892078: 
	891949: 
	892084: 
	891954: 
	892023: 
	8001: 
	8051: 
	8011: 
	891727: 
	891955: 
	892027: 
	8002: 
	8008: 
	892028: 
	871133: 
	8012: 
	891730: 
	8052: 
	892076: 
	892085: 
	8774: 
	891950: 
	8456: 
	892079: 
	841227: 
	Classic Corbels 3: 
	892024: 
	891957: 
	8022: 
	891994: 
	8101: 
	891958: 
	8063: 
	8221: 
	8454: 
	892025: 
	891959: 
	891995: 
	8102: 
	891960: 
	841228: 
	8064: 
	8455: 
	8222: 
	892127: 
	Mission Corbels 3: 
	891933: 
	80010: 
	8055: 
	8165: 
	8085: 
	891945: 
	891327: 
	8225: 
	891127: 
	80622: 
	8702: 
	891934: 
	80013: 
	891128: 
	80623: 
	892128: 
	8060: 
	8086: 
	8166: 
	891947: 
	8703: 
	891330: 
	8226: 
	Traditional Corbels 2: 
	8783: 
	8742: 
	87222: 
	8739: 
	8727: 
	87262: 
	8726: 
	87252: 
	8776: 
	8734: 
	8737: 
	8721: 
	8728: 
	8784: 
	8743: 
	87223: 
	8740: 
	8732: 
	87263: 
	8733: 
	87253: 
	8778: 
	8735: 
	8744: 
	8722: 
	8745: 
	Traditional Corbels 4: 
	870132: 
	870232: 
	870332: 
	870432: 
	870632: 
	870532: 
	870732: 
	870832: 
	870932: 
	871032: 
	8775: 
	Traditional Corbels 3: 
	8730: 
	8731: 
	8777: 
	8738: 
	87212: 
	8729: 
	8736: 
	8741: 
	87213: 
	8746: 
	8747: 
	8779: 
	8748: 
	87214: 
	8749: 
	8750: 
	8751: 
	80632: 
	Contemporary Corbels 2: 
	8829: 
	8876: 
	8090: 
	8752: 
	84112: 
	8789: 
	80282: 
	80592: 
	82282: 
	8788: 
	8877: 
	8071: 
	80192: 
	80011: 
	80012: 
	8072: 
	8753: 
	80193: 
	80633: 
	80593: 
	8091: 
	80283: 
	8830: 
	8790: 
	8878: 
	8879: 
	8791: 
	84113: 
	82283: 
	Island Corbels: 
	1403: 
	14031: 
	1407: 
	1427: 
	1436: 
	1406: 
	1426: 
	1506: 
	Coffee Bar: 
	Builder's Studio: 
	Half Round Moulding 4: 
	Half Round 1" Wide Moulding 4: 
	892063: 
	892060: 
	891930: 
	891427: 
	891414: 
	891428: 
	891418: 
	892057: 
	892048: 
	892051: 
	892054: 
	892042: 
	892039: 
	892036: 
	7106: 
	Half Round 2" Wide Moulding 4: 
	892059: 
	892062: 
	891431: 
	7119: 
	7103: 
	7124: 
	7104: 
	892045: 
	7118: 
	7128: 
	7105: 
	892056: 
	892047: 
	891865: 
	892050: 
	Half Round 2: 
	5" Wide Moulding 4: 

	892035: 
	892061: 
	892058: 
	891430: 
	892044: 
	892052: 
	892046: 
	892049: 
	892055: 
	892053: 
	892041: 
	892038: 
	7109: 
	71011: 
	7108: 
	71012: 
	Half Round 3: 
	5" Wide Moulding 4: 

	892040: 
	892037: 
	892034: 
	7204: 
	7203: 
	7224: 
	7218: 
	7228: 
	7217: 
	7213: 
	7214: 
	7216: 
	7215: 
	892043: 
	7206: 
	7207: 
	7208: 
	7209: 
	7219: 
	72012: 
	72011: 
	72010: 
	Flat Carved Moulding 4: 
	891734: 
	891713: 
	7405: 
	891926: 
	7406: 
	7404: 
	7413: 
	7415: 
	7416: 
	7403: 
	8991125: 
	Panel & Door Moulding 4: 
	8991004: 
	8991051: 
	8991068: 
	8991006: 
	89910100: 
	8913012: 
	8991007: 
	8991031: 
	8991046: 
	8991138: 
	8991114: 
	8991050: 
	891306: 
	891384: 
	8991096: 
	89911010: 
	8991065: 
	8991016: 
	8991093: 
	891314: 
	891388: 
	8991048: 
	8991139: 
	8991008: 
	8991098: 
	8991022: 
	8991029: 
	8991044: 
	8991039: 
	891466: 
	8991020: 
	8991119: 
	8991082: 
	891042: 
	8991140: 
	8991041: 
	8991017: 
	8991036: 
	8991083: 
	890041: 
	890341: 
	890241: 
	890141: 
	890541: 
	8991126: 
	8991085: 
	8991097: 
	8991081: 
	8991078: 
	8991120: 
	8991087: 
	890641: 
	890441: 
	8991141: 
	8991040: 
	Pearl & Bead Moulding 4: 
	891353: 
	891354: 
	891355: 
	891356: 
	891358: 
	891357: 
	891360: 
	891380: 
	891378: 
	891705: 
	891361: 
	891359: 
	Reeded Moulding  4: 
	892064: 
	863762: 
	808652: 
	Dentil Moulding 4: 
	74605: 
	891671: 
	891668: 
	891737: 
	891669: 
	891672: 
	8991015: 
	891670: 
	8991013: 
	891405: 
	891406: 
	891408: 
	8914011: 
	8914010: 
	891409: 
	8914012: 
	891708: 
	891413: 
	891420: 
	891415: 
	Rope Moulding 4: 
	891426: 
	891425: 
	74606: 
	891423: 
	891424: 
	8991060: 
	Gesso Moulding 4: 
	891682: 
	891685: 
	891677: 
	891676: 
	891690: 
	Carved Pierced Moulding 4: 
	891942: 
	891936: 
	891941: 
	891940: 
	7425: 
	891687: 
	891686: 
	891688: 
	891691: 
	891683: 
	891674: 
	891693: 
	891680: 
	Crown Moulding 4: 
	74768: 
	74758: 
	74759: 
	74607: 
	74770: 
	74769: 
	74634: 
	74656: 
	892013: 
	892018: 
	8920012: 
	892016: 
	892147: 
	893248: 
	8920011: 
	74635: 
	892015: 
	892017: 
	890647: 
	890847: 
	892247: 
	890747: 
	890547: 
	blog post: 
	7456: 
	8920010: 
	892647: 
	892347: 
	892847: 
	892747: 
	892547: 
	892447: 
	74654: 
	892014: 
	7454: 
	74652: 
	890947: 
	891047: 
	891247: 
	891147: 
	891345: 
	891445: 
	892945: 
	891645: 
	891946: 
	892007: 
	891937: 
	74660: 
	893045: 
	893145: 
	892006: 
	74659: 
	892005: 
	891943: 
	890145: 
	890045: 
	890245: 
	893345: 
	890445: 
	890345: 
	74662: 
	Light Rail Moulding 3: 
	745206: 
	745203: 
	745204: 
	745205: 
	745212: 
	745213: 
	7452011: 
	7452010: 
	745208: 
	745209: 
	745214: 
	745215: 
	2501: 
	2511: 
	2002: 
	2001: 
	bed posts: 
	Toppers and Finials: 
	3006: 
	3005: 
	3007: 
	891738: 
	3008: 
	3003: 
	891739: 
	3017: 
	3010: 
	3013: 
	891740: 
	891741: 
	Onlays & Appliques: 
	8911528: 
	8911501: 
	890313: 
	890315: 
	8911535: 
	7630: 
	891524: 
	8911504: 
	7550: 
	8911526: 
	8911543: 
	8911521: 
	8911520: 
	7300: 
	7301: 
	7302: 
	7313: 
	7323: 
	7339: 
	892066: 
	7650: 
	7668: 
	7669: 
	891877: 
	7635: 
	891530: 
	892067: 
	7500: 
	7620: 
	7605: 
	7610: 
	7521: 
	891837: 
	891838: 
	891841: 
	891839: 
	891875: 
	891511: 
	891514: 
	890366: 
	891546: 
	891510: 
	891747: 
	891805: 
	891762: 
	891735: 
	891806: 
	891807: 
	891999: 
	891820: 
	891919: 
	891918: 
	891817: 
	891814: 
	891981: 
	891744: 
	891810: 
	891822: 
	891748: 
	891976: 
	891844: 
	891812: 
	891811: 
	73001: 
	73002: 
	73004: 
	891917: 
	892030: 
	892029: 
	892073: 
	892072: 
	892069: 
	892070: 
	892071: 
	892068: 
	Button 770: 
	Cabinetry Panels: 
	Button 772: 
	893002: 
	893049: 
	893041: 
	893042: 
	893222: 
	893060: 
	893080: 
	893156: 
	893017: 
	893000: 
	893046: 
	893096: 
	893074: 
	893226: 
	893186: 
	893240: 
	893024: 
	8932323: 
	893232: 
	893243: 
	893234: 
	893210: 
	893028: 
	893500: 
	893510: 
	893508: 
	893502: 
	Button 656: 
	Inlays: 
	Knobs and Pulls: 
	30010: 
	30011: 
	30013: 
	891902: 
	891914: 
	891915: 
	891916: 
	35010: 
	35011: 
	35013: 
	892001: 
	892000: 
	891900: 
	891901: 
	Customization: 
	Hardware Custom: 
	Custom Material: 
	Custom Sanding: 
	Custom Shipping: 
	Custom Milling: 
	Weathered Wood: 
	Quote Request: 
	Wood Types: 
	Alder: 
	Beech: 
	BW: 
	Cherry: 
	Hickory: 
	Pine: 
	MH: 
	HM: 
	Poplar: 
	Soft Maple: 
	Red Oak: 
	RW: 
	RCA: 
	SPC: 
	WRC: 
	WO: 
	Custom Table Base: 


